2017 NASRPC Irish Open & IGRF World Cup

2017 IGRF GRSB World Cup : Ireland

2017 IGRF GRCF World Cup : Ireland

2017 IGRF GRSB World Champion : Ray Holohan (Ireland)

2017 IGRF GRCEF (Standard) World Champion : Jeff Kehoe (Ireland)

Smallbore Gallery Rifle Timed & Precision 1 (GRSBTP1)
Smallbore Gallery Rifle Multi Target (GRSBMT)
Smallbore Gallery Rifle 25m Precision (GRSB25P)
Smallbore Gallery Rifle 1020 (GRSB1020)

GRSB 1500 (GRSB1500)

Smallbore Gallery Rifle 50m Precision (GRSB50P)
Smallbore Gallery Rifle Timed & Pecision 2 (GRSBTP2)
Centrefire Gallery Rifle Timed & Precision 1 (GRCFTP1)
Centrefire Gallery Rifle Multi Target (GRCEMT)

10. Centrefire Gallery Rifle 25m Precision (GRCF25P)

11. Centrefire Gallery Rifle 1020 (GRCF1020)

12. GRCF 1500 (GRCF1500)

13. Centrefire Gallery Rifle 50m Precision (GRCF50P)

14. Centrefire Gallery Rifle Timed & Pecision 2 (GRCFTP2)
15. Smallbore Pistol Timed & Precision 1 (SBPTP1)

16. Smallbore Pistol Multi Target (SBPMT)

17. Smallbore Pistol 25m Precision (SBP25P)

18. Smallbore Pistol GP40 (SBPGP40)

19. Centrefire Pistol Timed & Precision 1 (CFPTP1)

20. Centrefire Pistol Multi Target (CFPMT)

21. Centrefire Pistol 25m Precision (CFP25P)

22. M1 Gallery Rifle Timed & Precision 1 (GRM1TP1)

23. M1 Gallery Rifle Multi Target (GRM1MT)

24. Open Smallbore Pistol Timed & Precision 1 (OSBPTP1)
25. Open Smallbore Pistol Multi Target (OSBPMT)

26. Open Smallbore Pistol 25m Precision (OSBP25P)

27. Open Smallbore Pistol GP40 (OSBPGP40)

28. Open Centrefire Pistol Timed & Precision 1 (OCFPTP1)
29. Sporting Rifle 50m Prone (SPR50)

30. 50m Benchrest Rifle Light Varmint (BR50LV)

31. 50m Benchrest Rifle Heavy Varmint (BR50HV)

32. 50m Benchrest Rifle International Sporter (BR50IS)

33. 50m Benchrest Rifle Factory Sporter (BR50FS)

34. 50m Benchrest Rifle Semi Auto (BR50SA)

35. TSG Timed & Precision 1 (Manual) (TSGMTP1)

36. TSG Timed & Precision 1 (Semi) (TSGSTP1)

37. TSG Multi Target (Manual) (TSGMMT)

38. TSG Multi Target (Semi) (TSGSMT)

39. TSG 100/200yd (Semi) (TSGS100200)

40. TSG 100/200yd (Manual) (TSGM100200)

41. TSG Manual Embassy Cup (TSGMEMB)

42. TSG Semi Embassy Cup (TSGSEMB)

43. Field Sporting Rifle 50m Prone (FSPR50)
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SBP Team
CFP Team
Prone Team
Club Team
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2017 IGRF GRSB World Cup

1st Ireland
Ray Holohan 1486.107
Jeff Kehoe 1481.108
Mike Nestor 1478.101
Daniel O Flaherty 1476.092
Len Regan 1476.082
5921.408b>
2nd Great Britain
Gwyn Roberts 1487.109
Chris West 1482.112
Gary Bowden 1476.073
Taff Wilcox 1474.088
Norman Veitch 1466.077
5919.382

3rd South Africa
Flippie Van Tonder 1491.107

Hercules Louw 1469.070
Johan Griesel 1468.093
Deon De Villiers 1449.091
Anna-Marie Van Tonder 1189.06
5877.361
Germany
Roman Pfeifer 1471.093
Martin Steinke 1461.068
Andreas Steinke 1437.065
Meik Waldvogt 1416.070
Bruno BlAceiZe 1407.044

5785.296



2017 IGRF GRCF World Cup

1st Ireland
Jeff Kehoe 1495.119
Mike Nestor 1495.111
Ray Holohan 1492.107
Len Regan 1484.099
Pat Grimes 1482.103
5966.436
2nd Great Britain
Gwyn Roberts 1496.130
Chris West 1493.108
Phil Wood 1489.098
Norman Veitch 1485.095
Rob Wheeler 1481.103
5963.431
3rd South Africa
Hercules Louw 1492.106
Flippie Van Tonder 1490.101
Deon De Villiers 1481.100
Anna-Marie Van Tonder 1476.083
Johan Griesel 1467.084
5939.390
Germany
Roman Pfeifer 1485.101
Meik Waldvogt 1481.091
Martin Steinke 1479.092
Andreas Steinke 1458.079
Bruno BlAceiZe 1435.076
5903.363
Australia
David McCarthy 1485.102
Don Robinson 1446.057
Joanne Fenwick 1441.062
Anshlea Mc Carthy 1434.063
Andrew Matis 1422.061

5743.243



2017 IGRF GRSB World Champion

Position
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Name
Ray Holohan
Flippie van Tonder
Jeff Kehoe
Gwyn Roberts
Chris West
Gary Bowden
Johan Griesel

Score  50P TP1 MT 1500
2185.144 286.010 300.018 114.011 1485.105
2185.138 286.006 298.010 112.013 1489.109
2176.136 285.008 298.023 112.010 1481.095
2168.147 272.005 300.021 116.012 1480.109
2165.137 282.010 299.022 116.013 1468.092
2160.117 274.002 298.016 115.013 1473.086
2157.111 278.007 296.013 115.008 1468.083

DEON CHARL DE VILLIERS 2156.118 276.005 297.014 113.010 1470.089

Hercules Louw
Dave Eastwood
David Guest
Phil Wood
Taff Wilcox

Jonathan Avetoomyan
Anna-Marie van Tonder

Daniel O Flaherty
John P Walsh
Jacky Lamb
Steve Lamb
Norman Veitch
Michael Power
Robert J Tonner
Karl O Brien
Stephen Wall
Peter Wylie
Howard Jones
Daron Pritchard
Diana Zoccola
Mark Kinane
Billy Fahy

Len Regan
Andy Summers
Mick McGrath
Andreas Steinke
Robert Wheeler
Ashley Dagger
Stewart Clarke
Meik Waldvogt
Martin Steinke
Roman Pfeifer
Jim Smith
Bruno BIUBe
Dietmar Hoenersch
Paul Fry

lan McGill
Derek Healy
Maria Christophor
Declan Keogh
Mike Grufferty

2156.110 286.003 287.011 116.013 1467.083
2151.126 278.006 300.021 118.017 1455.082
2149.117 267.002 299.021 113.011 1470.083
2146.105 279.003 297.016 114.014 1456.072
2141.112 272.006 300.015 110.012 1459.079
2140.107 278.004 297.017 118.012 1447.074
2137.099 265.002 292.008 116.011 1464.078
2136.099 276.004 299.018 113.011 1448.066
2135.116 268.004 298.018 109.010 1460.084
2126.083 269.002 296.010 115.011 1446.060
2120.094 267.004 294.014 112.011 1447.065
2110.096 272.003 300.021 91.006 1447.066
2107.106 278.007 300.016 111.010 1418.073
2097.101 274.004 290.017 114.011 1419.069
2091.094 261.001 297.013 113.011 1420.069
2084.094 274.005 297.011 118.014 1395.064
2064.062 275.005 296.018 109.008 1384.031
2033.070 251.002 288.010 106.008 1388.050
2022.067 241.001 295.006 94.004 1392.056
2021.073 272.004 291.014 100.006 1358.049
2011.062 247.003 290.011 106.003 1368.045
1974.041 258.001 287.004 65.001 1364.035
1875.118 0 298.019 114.010 1463.089
1866.112 0 296.018 114.011 1456.083
1863.065 238.000 270.006 106.010 1249.049

1853.090 0 297.015 113.010 1443.065
1852.103 0 297.008 118.016 1437.079
1850.087 0 293.013 112.009 1445.065
1848.094 0 297.014 112.008 1439.072
1841.099 0 294.014 111.008 1436.077
1832.083 0 294.009 100.003 1438.071
1825.089 0 280.012 110.008 1435.069
1825.078 0 298.014 113.006 1414.058
1800.076 0 285.006 107.004 1408.066
1794.050 0 289.005 101.002 1404.043
1774.058 0 286.007 98.005 1390.046
1750.047 0 293.008 84.002 1373.037
1734.071 0 294.012 0 1440.059
1699.061 257.002 0 0 1442.059
1681.078 0 286.012 0 1395.066

1583.028 244.003 287.008 95.003 957.014



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Eugene O Rourke
Dave Greene
Anthony Fagan
Rachel Goldsworthy
David Holt

Mark McCandless
Frank Feeney
Mike Nestor
Noel Thompson
Gerry Conlon
Aidan Corry
Michael O Grady
Susan Quinn
Vincent Glenn
Andy McGowan
Joe Flynn

Alan Lynch
David Cully
Brendan Dowling
Malcolm Quigley
Dean Parker
Shane Dinkin
David Quinn
John Reynolds
Kevin Harkin
James Shanahan
Ray Mckibbin
Jonny Mckibbin
Anthony Smith
Jim O Donoghue
Pat Donohue
Gerry McCarthy
Anthony Feeney
Alan Clarke BRC
Anna Milke
Tony Graham
Mike Kelly
Frank Cullen
Tom Egan

Daniel White

lan McCandless
Ross Pratt-Obrien
Michael Whelehan
Nicholas Flood
Michael Atkinson
Donall McGroary
Alan Fitzpatrick
Paul Delmar
Barry Keogh
Nigel Barrett
Keith Skinner
Shane O Brien [BRC]

1582.035 0
1496.046 0
1446.023 0
1365.049 0
1362.047 0

286.005 98.005 1198.025

0 98.003 1398.043
269.003 82.003 1095.017
0 0 1365.049
0 0 1362.047

650.016 255.003 293.008 102.005 0
638.015 251.001 292.011 95.003 0

584.029 285.005 299.024 0 0
414.023 0 300.013 114.010 0
413.035 0 298.018 115.017 0
411.028 0 296.016 115.012 0
410.025 0 298.012 112.013 0
406.025 0 296.015 110.010 0
404.021 0 296.013 108.008 0
403.025 0 295.016 108.009 0
402.020 0 293.013 109.007 0
398.019 0 292.010 106.009 0O
397.023 0 297.011 100.012 0
395.022 0 297.013 98.009 0
393.022 0 289.013 104.009 0
391.005 0 292.002 99.003 0
387.010 O 290.007 97.003 0O
387.007 0 288.006 99.001 0
385.009 0 291.007 94.002 0O
384.013 0 288.008 96.005 0
383.009 0 292.006 91.003 0
382.013 0 281.008 101.005 0
382.011 0 287.006 95.005 0
377.011 O 282.007 95.004 0O
377.006 0 284.004 93.002 0
375.009 0 284.007 91.002 0
373.010 O 272.005 101.005 0
367.006 0 284.001 83.005 0
344.005 0 274.004 70.001 O
335.001 O 271.000 64.001 0O
298.020 0 298.020 0 0
298.015 0 298.015 0 0
296.013 0 296.013 0 0
295.012 0 295.012 0 0
295.004 0 295.004 0 0
295.001 226.000 0 69.001 0
294.007 0 294.007 0 0
293.012 0 293.012 0 0
292.011 292.0110 0 0
285.004 0 285.004 0 0
280.011 O 280.011 0 0
280.007 280.007 0 0 0
276.003 276.003 0 0 0
260.001 0 260.001 0 0
256.003 256.003 0 0 0
254.004 254.004 0 0 0
240.001 240.001 0 0 0



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Michael Killelea
Lynda Fitzpatrick
Brendan Smith
David Caslin
Andrew Hunter
Stephen Hogan
Dave Hayes
Junior Fitzpatrick
Joe Mcgonigle
Emmanuel Delahunt
Lorraine Holohan
John Kelly MNSCI

239.002
235.000
227.003
187.001
110.007
109.010
101.001
100.004
89.005
86.001
74.002
0

239.002 0 0 0
235.000 0 0 0
0 227.003 0 0
187.001 0 0 0
0 0 110.007 0
0 0 109.010 0
0 0 101.001 0
0 0 100.004 0
0 0 89.005 0
0 0 86.001 0
0 0 74.002 0
0 0 0 0



2017 IGRF GRCF(Standard) World Champion

Position
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Name
Jeff Kehoe
Gwyn Roberts
Phil Wood
Daniel O Flaherty
Chris West
David McCarthy
Ray Holohan
Norman Veitch
Flippie van Tonder
Hercules Louw
Robert J Tonner
Gary Bowden
Mike Kelly
Meik Waldvogt

Score  50P TP1 MT 1500
2193.166 281.007 300.027 120.022 1492.110
2189.173 277.007 300.028 119.016 1493.122
2186.153 274.007 300.023 118.015 1494.108
2186.148 282.005 300.020 117.018 1487.105
2184.163 271.006 300.024 119.020 1494.113
2183.132 279.004 300.021 116.011 1488.096
2181.156 274.006 300.026 115.013 1492.111
2175.158 270.004 300.029 120.019 1485.106
2174.147 277.004 300.023 116.015 1481.105
2172.145 273.004 300.026 120.015 1479.100
2165.140 267.004 300.023 117.013 1481.100
2163.150 261.001 298.023 118.014 1486.112
2159.120 266.001 300.020 119.019 1474.080
2158.133 266.002 300.024 118.014 1474.093

DEON CHARL DE VILLIERS 2152.128 268.006 299.018 111.009 1474.095

Steve Lamb
Bruno BIUBe
Dave Eastwood
Ashlea McCarthy
Ashley Dagger
Martin Steinke
Andreas Steinke
Johan Griesel
Peter Wylie
David Leahy
Joanne Fenwick
Jacky Lamb

Karl O Brien
Andrew Matis
Anna-Marie van Tonder
David Guest
Donald Robinson
Roman Pfeifer
Robert Wheeler
Jim Smith
Dietmar Hoenersch
Len Regan

Mike Nestor
David Holt

Nigel Barrett
Denis Cummins
Rachel Goldsworthy
Taff Wilcox
Andy Summers
Andrew Hunter
Tony Graham
Gerry McCarthy
Neil O Malley
Malcolm Quigley

2150.130 247.005 300.019 116.014 1487.092
2141.129 250.002 298.015 116.016 1477.096
2137.118 250.002 300.023 115.013 1472.080
2136.087 271.005 299.015 106.007 1460.060
2134.112 258.003 299.022 117.011 1460.076
2123.125 234.003 299.014 116.016 1474.092
2117.092 236.000 298.016 116.006 1467.070
2115.117 261.004 300.019 113.013 1441.081
2058.111 251.004 300.022 108.011 1399.074
2056.086 245.004 299.020 96.007 1416.055
2051.075 230.003 294.011 103.006 1424.055
2048.110 270.005 300.020 116.015 1362.070
2045.086 205.001 285.018 115.011 1440.056
2041.054 240.001 298.007 102.004 1401.042
2036.110 257.002 299.020 108.013 1372.075
2016.143 261.003 300.025 119.020 1336.095
2004.063 233.003 296.008 99.006 1376.046

1899.142 0 300.026 116.014 1483.102
1898.1350 300.022 118.011 1480.102
1891.117 0 299.021 119.012 1473.084
1888.111 0 299.014 115.016 1474.081
1841.116 243.002 0 117.013 1481.101
1789.134 0 300.026 0 1489.108
1740.087 0 298.020 0 1442.067
1725.084 251.002 0 0 1474.082
1598.1150 0 116.015 1482.100
1445.063 0 0 0 1445.063

680.046 260.002 300.025 120.019 0

416.037 0 300.021 116.016 0
415.034 0 300.022 115.012 0
415.030 O 299.017 116.013 0
407.015 0 296.009 111.006 O
406.016 0 299.008 107.008 0
405.022 0 299.011 106.011 0



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Joe Mcgonigle
Shane Dinkin
Ross Pratt-Obrien
Brendan Murphy
Anna Milke

Kevin Harkin
Stephen Hogan
Andy McGowan
David Cully

John Kelly MNSCI

404.014
397.015
396.018
393.010
378.009
298.016
261.001
118.011
111.011
0

0 297.009 107.005 0
0 293.009 104.006 0
0 294.012 102.006 0
0 294.008 99.002 0O
0 286.007 92.002 0
0 298.016 0 0
261.001 0 0 0
0 0 118.011 0
0 0 111.011 0
0 0 0 0



Smallbore Gallery Rifle Timed & Precision 1 (GRSBTP1)

NID
Class : X

N2742

N2855

N2740

N2557

N1994

N2856

N2205

N1590

N2411

N2854

N2589

N1838

N2074

N2804

N1634

N1697

N2873

N2081

N2310

N2529

N2972

N2235

N2975

N2406

N2713

N2452

N1741

N2302

Name

Dave Eastwood
Gwyn Roberts

Norman Veitch
Ray Holohan
Michael Power
Taff Wilcox
Noel Thompson
Mike Nestor
Chris West
David Guest
Daniel O Flaherty
Jeff Kehoe
Tony Graham
Len Regan

John P Walsh
Gerry Conlon

Gary Bowden

Mike Kelly

Jim Smith

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Phil Wood

Karl O Brien
Robert Wheeler
Andy Summers

Aidan Corry
Andy McGowan

Tom Egan

Steve Lamb

Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club
Suirside Target Sports Club
Welsh Gallery Rifle club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Munster Target Shooting Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

Bracken Projectile Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Bracken Projectile Club
NRA Uk
NRA Uk

GB Gallery Rifle

Hilltop Shooting Club
Welsh Gallery Rifle club
NRA Uk

An Riocht
Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

SLG Bisley

Score

300.021
[P1X]

300.021
[P1X]

300.021
[P1X]

300.018

300.016

300.015

300.013

299.024

299.022

299.021

299.018

298.023

298.020

298.019

298.018
[P2X]

298.018
[P2X]

298.016

298.015

298.014

297.017

297.016

297.013
[P1 Score ]

297.008

296.018
[P1X]

296.016

295.016

295.012

294.014
[P1 Score ]

[ ]
[ 1
[BRONZE]



N2865

N1653

N2549
Class : A
N2781

N2967

N2859

N2969

N2468

N2900

N2874

N2375

N2875

N2377

N1903

N2971

N2732

N2303

N2983

N2438

N2316

N1920

N2862

N2878

N1632

N2405

N1649

N2465

Robert J Tonner
Declan Keogh

Mick McGrath

Michael O Grady

Flippie van Tonder

Andreas Steinke

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Stewart Clarke
Brendan Dowling
David Cully
Stephen Wall
Peter Wylie

Susan Quinn

Frank Cullen

Johan Griesel

Vincent Glenn

Jacky Lamb
Daron Pritchard

Daniel White
Meik Waldvogt

Derek Healy
Martin Steinke

Ross Pratt-Obrien
Joe Flynn

Ashley Dagger
Michael Whelehan

lan McGill

Scotland Gallery Rifle
East Coast Shooting Club

An Riocht

An Riocht

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BDMP

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Ulster Rifle Association
Hilltop Shooting Club

Ulster Rifle Association
Hilltop Shooting Club

Bracken Projectile Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Bracken Projectile Club
SLG Bisley

Welsh Gallery Rifle club
Harbour House Sports Club
BDMP

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht

290.017

286.012

270.006

298.012

298.010

297.015

297.014
[P1 Score ]

297.014
[P1 Score ]

297.013
[P1 Score ]

297.011
[P1X]

297.011
[P1X]

296.018
[P1X]

296.015

296.013
[P2 X]

296.013
[P1 Score ]

296.013
[P1 Score ]

296.010
295.006

295.004

294.014
[P1 Score ]

294.012

294.009

294.007

293.013
[P1 Score ]
293.013
[P1 Score ]
293.012

293.008
[P1 Score ]

[ ]
[ 1
[BRONZE]



N2903

N2770

N2208

N2968

N1769

N1506

N2397

N1674

N2313

N2551

N1687

N2970

N2771

N2404

N2318

N2349

N1792

Class : B

N2966

N2876

N2908

N2521

N2497

N2979

N2495

N2006

N2981

N1690

N2853

Mark McCandless

Frank Feeney

Alan Lynch

Anna-Marie van Tonder

James Shanahan
Dean Parker
John Reynolds

Mark Kinane

Dietmar Hoenersch

Howard Jones

Kevin Harkin

Hercules Louw

Edward Atkinson

Bruno BIUBe

Roman Pfeifer
Donall McGroary

Gerry McCarthy

Diana Zoccola

Shane Dinkin
Malcolm Quigley
David Quinn
Mike Grufferty
Jonny Mckibbin
Billy Fahy

Paul Fry

Eugene O Rourke
Michael Atkinson

Pat Donohue

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

BRC

IPA Pistol Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Munster Target Shooting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

MNSCI

An Riocht

BDMP

An Riocht

Donegal Target Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BRC

BDMP

BDMP

Donegal Target Shooting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Ulster Rifle Association
Ulster Rifle Association

Hilltop Shooting Club

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

NITSA

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

East Coast Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

BRC

293.008
[P1 Score ]

292.011

292.010

292.008

292.006

292.002

291.007

290.011

289.005

288.010

288.008

287.011

285.006
[P1 Score ]

285.006
[P1 Score ]

280.012

280.011

272.005

291.014

290.007

289.013

288.006

287.008

287.006

287.004

286.007

286.005

285.004

Munster Target Shooting Club |284.007

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



N2592 Jim O Donoghue An Riocht 284.004
N1827 Anthony Feeney BRC 284.001
N2867 Anthony Smith Hilltop Shooting Club 282.007
N2978 Ray Mckibbin NITSA 281.008
N2989 Alan Clarke BRC BRC 274.004
N2314 Anna Milke BDMP 271.000
N1615 Anthony Fagan East Coast Shooting Club 269.003
N2504 Barry Keogh Fingal Sporting Club 260.001
N2868 Brendan Smith Hilltop Shooting Club 227.003




Smallbore Gallery Rifle Multi Target (GRSBMT)

NID
Class : X

N2742

N2975

N2375

N2529

N2411

N2970

N2855

N2968

N1697

N2873

N2713

N2303

N2971

N2972

N2865

N2406

N2557

N2205

N2804

N2854

N2589

N2235

N2310

N2781

N2302

Name

Dave Eastwood

Robert Wheeler
Stephen Wall

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Chris West

Hercules Louw

Gwyn Roberts

Anna-Marie van Tonder

Gerry Conlon
Gary Bowden

Aidan Corry

Jacky Lamb

Johan Griesel

Phil Wood

Robert J Tonner
Andy Summers
Ray Holohan
Noel Thompson
Len Regan

David Guest
Daniel O Flaherty

Karl O Brien
Jim Smith
Michael O Grady

Steve Lamb

Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Welsh Gallery Rifle club
Hilltop Shooting Club

NRA Uk

Frome And District Pistol
Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

GB Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Frome And District Pistol
Club

An Riocht

SLG Bisley

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

GB Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle
NRA Uk

Harbour House Sports Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Hilltop Shooting Club
NRA Uk
An Riocht

SLG Bisley

Score

118.017

118.016

118.014

118.012

116.013
[5's]

116.013
[5's]

116.012

116.011

115.017

115.013

115.012

115.011

115.008

114.014

114.011
[4's]
114.011
[5's]
114.011
[5's]
114.010
(4]
114.010
[4's]
113.011
[5's]
113.011
[5's]
113.011
[5's]
113.006

112.013
[5's]

112.011

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



N1838

N2405

N2468

N1994

N2856

N2318

N1634

N2452

N2732

N2874

N2900

N2740

Class : A

N2969

N2859

N2967

N2316

N2377

N2487

N2714

N2875

N1632

N2404

N2549

N2208

N2551

N1674

N2903

N1792

N2313

Jeff Kehoe
Ashley Dagger
Stewart Clarke
Michael Power
Taff Wilcox
Roman Pfeifer
John P Walsh
Andy McGowan
Vincent Glenn
David Cully
Brendan Dowling

Norman Veitch

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Andreas Steinke

Flippie van Tonder

Meik Waldvogt
Susan Quinn
Andrew Hunter
Stephen Hogan
Peter Wylie

Joe Flynn

Bruno BIUBe
Mick McGrath
Alan Lynch
Howard Jones
Mark Kinane
Mark McCandless
Gerry McCarthy

Dietmar Hoenersch

IPA Pistol Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Suirside Target Sports Club
Welsh Gallery Rifle club

BDMP
Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Bracken Projectile Club
Ulster Rifle Association
Harbour House Sports Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BDMP

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

Donegal Target Shooting Club

Fermoy Rifle Club

Ulster Rifle Association
An Riocht

BDMP

An Riocht

IPA Pistol Club

An Riocht

An Riocht

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

Munster Target Shooting Club

BDMP

112.010

112.009

112.008

111.010

110.012

110.008

109.010
[5's]

108.009
108.008
100.012
98.009

91.006

113.010
[Left X]

113.010
[Left X]

112.013
[5's]

111.008

110.010

110.007

109.010
[5's]

109.008

109.007

107.004

106.010

106.009

106.008

106.003

102.005

101.005
[5's]

101.002

[ ]
[ 1
[BRONZE]



N1765

N2521

N2983

N2771

N2465
Class : B
N2908

N2978

N2966

N1850

N2862

N1506

N2006

N2981

N2496

N2876

N1687

N2979

N2867

N2497

N2770

N2397

N2592

N1769

N2853

N2590

N2207

N1827

N1615

N2990

N2989

Dave Hayes
David Quinn
Daron Pritchard
Edward Atkinson

lan McGill

Malcolm Quigley

Ray Mckibbin

Diana Zoccola

Junior Fitzpatrick
Martin Steinke

Dean Parker

Paul Fry
Eugene O Rourke

Dave Greene

Shane Dinkin
Kevin Harkin
Jonny Mckibbin

Anthony Smith

Mike Grufferty

Frank Feeney

John Reynolds

Jim O Donoghue
James Shanahan

Pat Donohue

Joe Mcgonigle
Emmanuel Delahunt
Anthony Feeney
Anthony Fagan
Lorraine Holohan

Alan Clarke BRC

Munster Target Shooting Club {101.001

Hilltop Shooting Club

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

BRC

An Riocht

Ulster Rifle Association

NITSA

South African Hunters &

Game Conservation
Association

Glen Shooting Club

BDMP

Munster Target Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Galway Tribesmen Shooting

Club

Ulster Rifle Association

Donegal Target Shooting Club

NITSA

Hilltop Shooting Club

Galway Tribesmen Shooting

Club

BRC

MNSCI

An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Bracken Projectile Club

Harbour House Sports Club

BRC

East Coast Shooting Club

BRC

BRC

99.001

94.004

90.003

84.002

104.009

101.005
[5's]

100.006

100.004

100.003

99.003

98.005
[5's]

98.005
[5's]

98.003

97.003

96.005

95.005

95.004

95.003
[5's]

95.003
[5's]

94.002
93.002
91.003
91.002
89.005
86.001
83.005
82.003
74.002

70.001

[ ]
[ 1
[BRONZE]



N2919 lan McCandless Courtlough Shooting Grounds |69.001
N2495 Billy Fahy gﬁj\évay Tribesmen Shooting .5 39
N2314 Anna Milke BDMP 64.001




Smallbore Gallery Rifle 25m Precision (GRSB25P)

NID
Class : -

N2888

N2740

N2967

N1920

N2742

N1994

N2854

N2589

N1741

N2804

N1654

N2855

N2557

N1838

N2971

N2770

N2529

N2873

N2411

N1609

N1513

N2074

N2865

N2856

N1634

N2970

Name

Nicholas Flood

Norman Veitch

Flippie van Tonder

Derek Healy
Dave Eastwood
Michael Power
David Guest

Daniel O Flaherty

Tom Egan
Len Regan

Alan Fitzpatrick

Gwyn Roberts

Ray Holohan

Jeff Kehoe

Johan Griesel

Frank Feeney

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Gary Bowden
Chris West

James Connolly

Sean McElwain
Tony Graham
Robert J Tonner
Taff Wilcox

John P Walsh

Hercules Louw

Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Suirside Target Sports Club
GB Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

BRC

GB Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club

IPA Pistol Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BRC

NRA Uk

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
East Coast Shooting Club
Bracken Projectile Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle
Welsh Gallery Rifle club

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Score

291.009

280.006

276.006

276.005
[P2 Score]

276.005
[P2 Score]

276.005
[P2 Score]

275.006
[P2 Score]

275.006
[P2 Score]

274.004

273.005

272.007

272.005
[P3 Score]

272.005
[P3 Score]

272.003

271.004

270.009

269.003

268.007

268.005
[P3 Score]

268.005
[P3 Score]

268.003

265.002

265.001

264.008

263.008

262.003

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



N2972

N1697

N2006

N2302

N2781

N2205

N2968

N2903

N2969

N2468

N2713

N2375

N2982

N2235

N2551

N2487

N2349

N2966

N2883

N2303

N2405

N2936

N2497

N1632

N2732

N2465

N2878

N1649

N1674

Phil Wood

Gerry Conlon
Paul Fry

Steve Lamb
Michael O Grady

Noel Thompson

Anna-Marie van Tonder

Mark McCandless

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Stewart Clarke
Aidan Corry
Stephen Wall
Paul Delmar
Karl O Brien
Howard Jones
Andrew Hunter

Donall McGroary

Diana Zoccola

Keith Skinner

Jacky Lamb
Ashley Dagger
Shane O Brien [BRC]

Mike Grufferty
Joe Flynn

Vincent Glenn

lan McGill

Ross Pratt-Obrien
Michael Whelehan

Mark Kinane

GB Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
East Coast Shooting Club
SLG Bisley

An Riocht

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Hilltop Shooting Club
An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club
BRC

Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht

Donegal Target Shooting Club

Donegal Target Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BRC
SLG Bisley

Frome And District Pistol
Club

BRC

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

An Riocht

Bracken Projectile Club
An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht

260.002

259.005

259.002

258.002

258.000

257.004

257.002
[P3 Score]

257.002
[P3 Score]

257.002

[same]

256.003

254.004

252.004

249.000

246.001

245.000

243.003

243.002

243.001

243.000

241.001
[P2 Score]

241.001
[P2 Score]

241.001
[P3 Score]

240.003

239.002

239.001

236.002

236.001

236.000

235.001



N2444

N2397

N2592

N2976

N1850

N2771

N2900

N1827

N2867

N1615

N2590

N2853

N1792

N2919

N2992

N2989

N2991

N2207

N2314

N2990

Ruth McGroary
John Reynolds
Jim O Donoghue

Lynda Fitzpatrick

Junior Fitzpatrick

Edward Atkinson

Brendan Dowling
Anthony Feeney
Anthony Smith
Anthony Fagan
Joe Mcgonigle
Pat Donohue
Gerry McCarthy
lan McCandless
Michael Killelea
Alan Clarke BRC
David Caslin
Emmanuel Delahunt
Anna Milke

Lorraine Holohan

Donegal Target Shooting Club |234.004

MNSCI
An Riocht

BRC

Glen Shooting Club

BRC

Harbour House Sports Club
BRC

Hilltop Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club
Bracken Projectile Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Courtlough Shooting Grounds
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
BRC

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
BDMP

BRC

232.003

231.002

231.000

224.000
[P3 Score]

224.000
[P3 Score]

223.000

220.002

212.000

206.003

203.000

201.000

198.001

197.001

194.000

188.002

188.001

164.001

152.001

133.000



Smallbore Gallery Rifle 1020 (GRSB1020)

NID
Class : X

N2557

N2873

N2855

N2411

N2804

N2970

N1838

N2856

N2529

N2406

N2854

N2865

N2967

N1634

N2971

N2589

N1920

N2318

N2740

N2316

N2310

N1898

N1994
Class : A

N2302

N2742

Name

Ray Holohan
Gary Bowden
Gwyn Roberts

Chris West

Len Regan

Hercules Louw

Jeff Kehoe
Taff Wilcox

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Andy Summers
David Guest

Robert J Tonner

Flippie van Tonder

John P Walsh

Johan Griesel

Daniel O Flaherty
Derek Healy
Roman Pfeifer
Norman Veitch
Meik Waldvogt
Jim Smith

Nigel Barrett

Michael Power

Steve Lamb

Dave Eastwood

Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
South African Hunters &
Game Conservation

Association

IPA Pistol Club
Welsh Gallery Rifle club

NRA Uk

NRA Uk
GB Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
BDMP

Scotland Gallery Rifle
BDMP

NRA Uk

Hilltop Shooting Club

Suirside Target Sports Club

SLG Bisley

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Score

1018.078

1018.077

1017.082

1016.085

1015.072
[P19']

1015.072
[P2 9's]

1015.072
[P2 9's]

1013.072
[8's]

1013.072
[8's]

1013.068

1013.066

1013.064

1012.078

1012.068

1012.064

1011.073

1009.062
(8's]

1007.075

1007.069

1003.062

998.050

974.041

953.058

1009.062
[P19']

1009.062
(8]

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1



N2972

N2969

N2975

N2968

N2081

N2405

N2862

N2375
N2859
N2404
N1632

N2235
Class : B
N2468

N2966

N2208

N2303

N2983

N2377

N2549

N2309

N2313

N2465

N1674

N2867

N2551

N1615

N2868

Phil Wood

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Robert Wheeler

Anna-Marie van Tonder

Mike Kelly

Ashley Dagger

Martin Steinke

Stephen Wall
Andreas Steinke
Bruno BIUBe
Joe Flynn

Karl O Brien

Stewart Clarke
Diana Zoccola

Alan Lynch
Jacky Lamb
Daron Pritchard
Susan Quinn
Mick McGrath
David Holt
Dietmar Hoenersch
lan McGill
Mark Kinane
Anthony Smith
Howard Jones
Anthony Fagan

Brendan Smith

GB Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Bracken Projectile Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club
BDMP

BDMP

An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

IPA Pistol Club

SLG Bisley

Welsh Gallery Rifle club
Hilltop Shooting Club
An Riocht

NRA Uk

BDMP

An Riocht

An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club
An Riocht

East Coast Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

1008.069

1007.065

1007.061

1004.064

1002.053

1001.054

1001.044

1000.060
1000.049
998.046
997.045

997.036

998.053

995.040

987.042

981.050

981.038

976.044

969.036

967.038

963.026

958.033

930.035

927.019

916.037

849.009

842.023

[BRONZE]

[BRONZE]



GRSB 1500 (GRSB1500)

NID
Class : X

N2967

N2557

N1838

N2855

N2873

N2969

N2411

N2804

N2856
N2406
N2972

N2742

N2589
N2529
N2740
N2302
N2865
N2310
Class : A

N2854

N2971

N2970

N2968

N1634

N2405

N1920
N2862

N2975

N2316

Name

Flippie van Tonder

Ray Holohan
Jeff Kehoe

Gwyn Roberts

Gary Bowden

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Chris West

Len Regan
Taff Wilcox
Andy Summers
Phil Wood

Dave Eastwood

Daniel O Flaherty
Jonathan Avetoomyan
Norman Veitch

Steve Lamb

Robert J Tonner

Jim Smith

David Guest

Johan Griesel

Hercules Louw

Anna-Marie van Tonder

John P Walsh
Ashley Dagger

Derek Healy

Martin Steinke
Robert Wheeler

Meik Waldvogt

Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Harbour House Sports Club
IPA Pistol Club

GB Gallery Rifle
Frome And District Pistol
Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Welsh Gallery Rifle club
NRA Uk

GB Gallery Rifle

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
NRA Uk

Scotland Gallery Rifle
SLG Bisley

Scotland Gallery Rifle
NRA Uk

GB Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
BDMP

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

BDMP

Score

1489.109

1485.105

1481.095

1480.109

1473.086

1470.089

1468.092

1463.089

1459.079
1456.083
1456.072

1455.082

1448.066
1447.074
1447.066
1447.065
1419.069
1414.058

1470.083

1468.083

1467.083

1464.078

1460.084

1445.065

1440.059
1438.071

1437.079

1436.077

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]



N2318

N1994

N2313

N2309
Class : B
N2303

N2859

N2880

N2468

N2235

N2404

N1653

N2375

N2875
N2307
Class : C

N2496

N2983

N2006

N2551
Class : D
N2465

N1674

N2495

N2966

N2549
N2981
N1615

N2497

Roman Pfeifer
Michael Power
Dietmar Hoenersch

David Holt

Jacky Lamb

Andreas Steinke
Maria Christophor

Stewart Clarke
Karl O Brien
Bruno BIUBe
Declan Keogh

Stephen Wall

Peter Wylie
Rachel Goldsworthy

Dave Greene
Daron Pritchard

Paul Fry

Howard Jones

lan McGill

Mark Kinane

Billy Fahy

Diana Zoccola

Mick McGrath
Eugene O Rourke
Anthony Fagan

Mike Grufferty

BDMP
Suirside Target Sports Club
BDMP

NRA Uk

SLG Bisley

BDMP

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol
Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club
BDMP

East Coast Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Ulster Rifle Association
SLG Bisley

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

Welsh Gallery Rifle club
East Coast Shooting Club

An Riocht

An Riocht

An Riocht
Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

An Riocht
Hilltop Shooting Club
East Coast Shooting Club

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

1435.069

1418.073

1404.043

1362.047

1446.060

1443.065

1442.059

1439.072

1420.069

1408.066

1395.066

1395.064

1384.031
1365.049

1398.043

1392.056

1390.046

1388.050

1373.037

1368.045

1364.035

1358.049

1249.049
1198.025
1095.017

957.014

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ 1
[BRONZE]



Smallbore Gallery Rifle 50m Precision (GRSB50P)

NID
Class : -

N2888

N2557

N2967

N2970

N1838

N1590

N2411

N1654

N2972

N1994

N2971

N2742

N2529

N2969

N2589

N2982

N2875

N2375

N2865

N2873

N2856

N2855

N2966

N2740

N2303

Name

Nicholas Flood

Ray Holohan

Flippie van Tonder

Hercules Louw

Jeff Kehoe

Mike Nestor
Chris West

Alan Fitzpatrick

Phil Wood

Michael Power

Johan Griesel

Dave Eastwood

Jonathan Avetoomyan

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Daniel O Flaherty
Paul Delmar
Peter Wylie
Stephen Wall
Robert J Tonner
Gary Bowden
Taff Wilcox

Gwyn Roberts

Diana Zoccola

Norman Veitch

Jacky Lamb

Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

IPA Pistol Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

BRC

GB Gallery Rifle

Suirside Target Sports Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Frome And District Pistol
Club

NRA Uk

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
BRC

Ulster Rifle Association
Hilltop Shooting Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

GB Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Scotland Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

Score

292.011

286.010

286.006

286.003

285.008

285.005

282.010

280.007

279.003

278.007
[P3 Score]

278.007
[P3 Score]

278.006

278.004

276.005

276.004

276.003

275.005

274.005

274.004

274.002

272.006

272.005

272.004

272.003

269.002

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



N1634

N2302

N2854

N2968

N2235

N2495

N2880

N1898

N2903

N2883

N2551

N2770

N1674

N2497

N2983

N2936

N2992

N2549

N2976

N2919

N2991

John P Walsh
Steve Lamb

David Guest

Anna-Marie van Tonder

Karl O Brien
Billy Fahy

Maria Christophor
Nigel Barrett
Mark McCandless
Keith Skinner
Howard Jones
Frank Feeney

Mark Kinane
Mike Grufferty

Daron Pritchard
Shane O Brien [BRC]
Michael Killelea
Mick McGrath
Lynda Fitzpatrick

lan McCandless

David Caslin

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club
SLG Bisley

GB Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Hilltop Shooting Club

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

Aldershot Rifle and Pistol
Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

BRC
An Riocht
BRC

An Riocht

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

Welsh Gallery Rifle club
BRC

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
An Riocht

BRC

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

268.004

267.004

267.002

265.002

261.001

258.001

257.002

256.003

255.003

254.004

251.002

251.001

247.003

244.003

241.001

240.001

239.002

238.000

235.000

226.000

187.001



Smallbore Gallery Rifle Timed & Pecision 2 (GRSBTP2)

NID
Class : X

N2557

N2855

N2873

N2411

N2856

N2406

N2972

N2302

N2740

N2529

N2310
Class : A

N2967

N2589

N1838

N2970

N2316

N2969

N2971

N2742

N2804

N2968

N2318

N2405

N2404

N2862

Name

Ray Holohan

Gwyn Roberts

Gary Bowden

Chris West

Taff Wilcox

Andy Summers

Phil Wood

Steve Lamb

Norman Veitch
Jonathan Avetoomyan

Jim Smith

Flippie van Tonder

Daniel O Flaherty

Jeff Kehoe
Hercules Louw

Meik Waldvogt

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Johan Griesel

Dave Eastwood

Len Regan
Anna-Marie van Tonder

Roman Pfeifer
Ashley Dagger

Bruno BIUBe

Martin Steinke

Club

Harbour House Sports Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Welsh Gallery Rifle club
NRA Uk

GB Gallery Rifle

SLG Bisley

Scotland Gallery Rifle
NRA Uk

NRA Uk

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

IPA Pistol Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BDMP

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BDMP

Frome And District Pistol
Club

BDMP

BDMP

Score

593.027

586.033

586.024

585.031

582.019

580.027

579.012

578.021

577.020

572.019

570.016

584.029

582.017

580.018

579.023

579.018

578.022

577.019

576.022

574.021

573.023

573.022

572.015

566.016

564.015

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ 1
[BRONZE]



N2375

N2235

N2313

N2859

N1994

N2303
Class : B
N1674

N2208

N2903

N1653

N2983

N2966

Stephen Wall

Karl O Brien
Dietmar Hoenersch
Andreas Steinke
Michael Power

Jacky Lamb

Mark Kinane
Alan Lynch

Mark McCandless
Declan Keogh

Daron Pritchard

Diana Zoccola

Hilltop Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club
BDMP

BDMP

Suirside Target Sports Club

SLG Bisley

An Riocht

IPA Pistol Club

Courtlough Shooting Grounds
East Coast Shooting Club

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

563.019

563.016

561.009

560.006

559.019

530.013

554.013

554.011

543.009

539.008

516.008

474.011

[ ]
[ 1
[BRONZE]



Centrefire Gallery Rifle Timed & Precision 1 (GRCFTP1)

NID
Class : X

N2740

N2855

N1838

N2557

N2970

N1590

N2318

N2854

N2856

N2411

N2316

N2967

N2865

N2972

N2742

N2487

N2875

N2975

N1903

N2406

N2962

N2081

N2589

N2302

N2310

Name

Norman Veitch
Gwyn Roberts

Jeff Kehoe

Ray Holohan

Hercules Louw

Mike Nestor
Roman Pfeifer
David Guest
Taff Wilcox
Chris West

Meik Waldvogt

Flippie van Tonder

Robert J Tonner
Phil Wood

Dave Eastwood
Andrew Hunter
Peter Wylie
Robert Wheeler
Frank Cullen
Andy Summers
David McCarthy
Mike Kelly
Daniel O Flaherty

Steve Lamb

Jim Smith

Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle
GB Gallery Rifle

IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Sports Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Munster Target Shooting Club

BDMP
GB Gallery Rifle

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

BDMP
South African Hunters &
Game Conservation

Association

Scotland Gallery Rifle

GB Gallery Rifle

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Donegal Target Shooting Club

Ulster Rifle Association
Welsh Gallery Rifle club
Bracken Projectile Club

NRA Uk

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

Bracken Projectile Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre

SLG Bisley

NRA Uk

Score

300.029
300.028

300.027

300.026
[P1 Score ]

300.026
[P1X]

300.026
[P1X]
300.026
[P1X]
300.025
[P1X]
300.025
[P1X]
300.024
[P1X]

300.024
[PLX]

300.023
[P2X]

300.023
[P2 X ]
300.023
[P1X]
300.023
[P1X]
300.022
[P1X]
300.022
[P1X]
300.022
[P1X]
300.021
[P2 X ]
300.021
[same]
300.021
[same]
300.020
[P2 X ]
300.020
[P2 X ]
300.019
[P1X]

299.021

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



N2074
N2873

N2309
N2404
N2235
Class: A

N2303

N2971

N2405

N2968

N1776

N2969

N2963

N2313

N2862

N2908
N2086
N1792
N2024
Class: B

N2859

N1687

N2965

N2590

N2961

N2878

N2964

N2876

N2314

Tony Graham
Gary Bowden

David Holt
Bruno B1Ue
Karl O Brien

Jacky Lamb

Johan Griesel

Ashley Dagger

Anna-Marie van Tonder

David Leahy

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Ashlea McCarthy
Dietmar Hoenersch

Martin Steinke

Malcolm Quigley
Neil O Malley
Gerry McCarthy
Brendan Murphy

Andreas Steinke
Kevin Harkin
Andrew Matis
Joe Mcgonigle
Donald Robinson
Ross Pratt-Obrien
Joanne Fenwick

Shane Dinkin

Anna Milke

Bracken Projectile Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

NRA Uk
BDMP
Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Frome And District Pistol
Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Munster Target Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

BDMP

BDMP

Ulster Rifle Association
IPA Pistol Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club

BDMP

Donegal Target Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

Bracken Projectile Club

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

Hilltop Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

Ulster Rifle Association

BDMP

299.017
298.023

298.020
298.015
285.018

300.020
[P1X]

300.019
[P1X]

299.022

299.020
[P1 Score ]

299.020
[P1 Score ]

299.018

299.015

299.014
[P1 Score ]

299.014
[P1 Score ]

299.011
299.008
296.009
294.008

298.016
[PL1X]

298.016
[P1X]

298.007

297.009

296.008

294.012

294.011

293.009

286.007

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]



Centrefire Gallery Rifle Multi Target (GRCFMT)

NID
Class : X

N1838

N2740

N2856

N2970

N2411

N2854

N2081

N2855

N2310

N2972

N2873

N2316

N2975

N2452

N2865

N2405

N1903

N2406

N2404

N2333

N2302

N2074

N2313

N2557

N2742

N1792

Name

Jeff Kehoe

Norman Veitch

Taff Wilcox

Hercules Louw

Chris West

David Guest

Mike Kelly
Gwyn Roberts
Jim Smith

Phil Wood

Gary Bowden
Meik Waldvogt
Robert Wheeler
Andy McGowan
Robert J Tonner
Ashley Dagger
Frank Cullen
Andy Summers
Bruno B1UBe
Denis Cummins

Steve Lamb

Tony Graham

Dietmar Hoenersch

Ray Holohan

Dave Eastwood

Gerry McCarthy

Club

IPA Pistol Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Welsh Gallery Rifle club
South African Hunters &

Game Conservation
Association

Frome And District Pistol
Club

GB Gallery Rifle
Bracken Projectile Club
GB Gallery Rifle

NRA Uk

GB Gallery Rifle

Frome And District Pistol
Club

BDMP
Welsh Gallery Rifle club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Bracken Projectile Club
NRA Uk

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

Bracken Projectile Club

BDMP

Harbour House Sports Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Score

120.022
120.019
[5's]

120.019
[5's]

120.015

119.020
[5's]

119.020
[5's]
119.019
119.016
119.012

118.015

118.014
[5']

118.014
[5's]

118.011
[same]

118.011

[same]
117.013

[4s]
117.011

116.016
(4]
116.016
[4's]
116.016
[5's]
116.015
[5's]
116.014
[5's]
116.013

115.016
115.013
[4's]

115.013
(4]

Munster Target Shooting Club |111.006

[ ]
[ 1
[BRONZE]



N2875
Class : A
N2589

N2804

N2862

N2303

N2967

N2318

N2962

N2859

N2487

N2235

N2971

N2874

N2969

N2086
N2590
N2024
N1776
Class: B

N2968

N2908

N2963
N2876
N2964
N2878

N2965

N2961

N2314

Peter Wylie

Daniel O Flaherty

Len Regan
Martin Steinke

Jacky Lamb

Flippie van Tonder

Roman Pfeifer

David McCarthy

Andreas Steinke
Andrew Hunter

Karl O Brien

Johan Griesel

David Cully

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Neil O Malley
Joe Mcgonigle
Brendan Murphy
David Leahy

Anna-Marie van Tonder

Malcolm Quigley

Ashlea McCarthy
Shane Dinkin
Joanne Fenwick
Ross Pratt-Obrien

Andrew Matis

Donald Robinson

Anna Milke

Ulster Rifle Association

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Hilltop Shooting Club
BDMP

SLG Bisley

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BDMP

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

BDMP
Donegal Target Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Ulster Rifle Association

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

IPA Pistol Club

Bracken Projectile Club

East Coast Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Ulster Rifle Association
Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Ulster Rifle Association

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Hilltop Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

BDMP

108.011

117.018

117.013
(4]

116.016
[5's]

116.015
[5's]

116.015
[5's]

116.014
[5's]

116.011

116.006

115.012

115.011

113.013

111.011

111.009

107.008
107.005
99.002
96.007

108.013

106.011

106.007
104.006
103.006
102.006

102.004

99.006

92.002

[ ]

[ 1
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ 1
[BRONZE]



Centrefire Gallery Rifle 25m Precision (GRCF25P)

NID
Class : -

N2970

N2967

N2962

N2557

N1838

N2740

N2856

N2969

N2855

N2589

N2963

N2302

N1590

N2972

N2854

N2452

N2081

N2405

N2873

N2303

N2875

N2411

N2968

N2865

N2487

Name

Hercules Louw

Flippie van Tonder

David McCarthy

Ray Holohan
Jeff Kehoe
Norman Veitch

Taff Wilcox

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Gwyn Roberts

Daniel O Flaherty
Ashlea McCarthy

Steve Lamb
Mike Nestor

Phil Wood

David Guest
Andy McGowan
Mike Kelly
Ashley Dagger
Gary Bowden
Jacky Lamb
Peter Wylie

Chris West

Anna-Marie van Tonder

Robert J Tonner

Andrew Hunter

Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

Harbour House Sports Club

IPA Pistol Club
Scotland Gallery Rifle

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

GB Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

SLG Bisley

Munster Target Shooting Club

GB Gallery Rifle

GB Gallery Rifle
Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Bracken Projectile Club
Frome And District Pistol
Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

SLG Bisley

Ulster Rifle Association
Frome And District Pistol
Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Score

300.023

299.018

298.019

298.017

297.021

297.016

297.015

297.014

296.017

296.016

296.012

295.016

295.012

295.011

294.012
[P2 Score]

294.012
[P3X]

294.012
[P3X]

292.016

292.013

292.011
[P2 Score]

292.011
[P2 Score]

292.008

291.007

290.009

Donegal Target Shooting Club |289.014

[ ]
[ 1
[BRONZE]



N2971

N2742

N2074

N1776

N2804

N2965

N2878

N2590

N2314

N2961

N1792

N2964

Johan Griesel

Dave Eastwood

Tony Graham
David Leahy

Len Regan
Andrew Matis

Ross Pratt-Obrien
Joe Mcgonigle

Anna Milke
Donald Robinson
Gerry McCarthy

Joanne Fenwick

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Bracken Projectile Club
Munster Target Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Hilltop Shooting Club
Bracken Projectile Club

BDMP

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Munster Target Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

289.011

288.014

288.011

288.010

284.004

283.006

279.004

276.004

275.008

275.004

271.002

255.003



Centrefire Gallery Rifle 1020 (GRCF1020)

NID
Class : X

N1838

N2855

N2406

N2557

N2854

N2856

N2316

N2318

N2081

N2411

N2873

N2970

N2972

N2589

N2740

Class : A

N2967

N2865

N2862

N2742

N2804

N2971

N2310

N2962

N2313

N2969

Name

Jeff Kehoe
Gwyn Roberts
Andy Summers
Ray Holohan
David Guest
Taff Wilcox
Meik Waldvogt
Roman Pfeifer

Mike Kelly

Chris West

Gary Bowden

Hercules Louw
Phil Wood

Daniel O Flaherty

Norman Veitch

Flippie van Tonder

Robert J Tonner
Martin Steinke

Dave Eastwood

Len Regan

Johan Griesel

Jim Smith
David McCarthy
Dietmar Hoenersch

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Club

IPA Pistol Club

GB Gallery Rifle

NRA Uk

Harbour House Sports Club
GB Gallery Rifle

Welsh Gallery Rifle club
BDMP

BDMP

Bracken Projectile Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

GB Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Scotland Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Scotland Gallery Rifle

BDMP

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

NRA Uk

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia
BDMP

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Score

1020.093

1020.091

1020.087

1020.078

1019.085

1019.084

1019.082

1019.073

1019.065

1018.082

1018.078

1018.072

1018.071

1017.076

1016.079
[P19's]

1016.083

1016.079
[P19's]

1016.070

1016.068
(8]

1016.068
(8]

1015.074

1015.066

1014.071

1014.064

1013.081

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]



N2875

N2303

N2975

N2405

N2859

N2309

N2404

N2235

Class :

N2963

N2961

N2964

N2965

N2968

Peter Wylie
Jacky Lamb

Robert Wheeler
Ashley Dagger

Andreas Steinke
David Holt
Bruno BIUe

Karl O Brien

Ashlea McCarthy
Donald Robinson
Joanne Fenwick

Andrew Matis

Anna-Marie van Tonder

Ulster Rifle Association
SLG Bisley

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

BDMP
NRA Uk
BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

1012.066

1010.060

1009.062

1008.063

1008.054

1006.058

994.078

993.040

1006.056

1002.042

985.038

962.044

958.057

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



GRCF 1500 (GRCF1500)

NID
Class : X

N2411

N2972

N2855

N1838

N1590

N2589

N2302

N2873

N2740

N2804

N2405

Class : A
N2557

N2962

N2318

N2333

N2967

N2975

N2970

N2969

N2316

N2081

N2310

N2742

N2309

N2854
Class : B

Name

Chris West

Phil Wood

Gwyn Roberts
Jeff Kehoe

Mike Nestor
Daniel O Flaherty

Steve Lamb
Gary Bowden

Norman Veitch

Len Regan

Ashley Dagger

Ray Holohan
David McCarthy

Roman Pfeifer

Denis Cummins

Flippie van Tonder

Robert Wheeler

Hercules Louw

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Meik Waldvogt
Mike Kelly
Jim Smith

Dave Eastwood

David Holt

David Guest

Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

GB Gallery Rifle
GB Gallery Rifle

IPA Pistol Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

SLG Bisley

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Scotland Gallery Rifle

Hilltop Shooting Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BDMP
Bracken Projectile Club

NRA Uk

Frome And District Pistol
Club

NRA Uk

GB Gallery Rifle

Score

1494.113

1494.108

1493.122

1492.110

1489.108

1487.105

1487.092

1486.112

1485.106

1481.101

1460.076

1492.111

1488.096

1483.102

1482.100

1481.105

1480.102

1479.100

1474.095

1474.093

1474.080

1473.084

1472.080

1442.067

1336.095

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]



N2865

N2404

N2862

N1898

N2313

N2859

N2235

N2968

N2303
Class: C
N2963

N2307

N2971

N2964

N2875

N2961

Class : D
N1776

N2965

Robert J Tonner
Bruno BIUBe
Martin Steinke
Nigel Barrett
Dietmar Hoenersch
Andreas Steinke

Karl O Brien

Anna-Marie van Tonder

Jacky Lamb

Ashlea McCarthy

Rachel Goldsworthy

Johan Griesel

Joanne Fenwick
Peter Wylie

Donald Robinson

David Leahy

Andrew Matis

Scotland Gallery Rifle
BDMP
BDMP
Hilltop Shooting Club
BDMP
BDMP

Hilltop Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

SLG Bisley

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

SLG Bisley

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Ulster Rifle Association

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Munster Target Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

1481.100

1477.096

1474.092

1474.082

1474.081

1467.070

1440.056

1372.075

1362.070

1460.060

1445.063

1441.081

1424.055

1399.074

1376.046

1416.055

1401.042

[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ 1



Centrefire Gallery Rifle 50m Precision (GRCF50P)

NID
Class : -

N2589

N1838

N2962

N2855

N2967

N2972

N2557

N2970

N2411

N2963

N2303

N2740

N2969

N2865

N2316

N2081

N2971

N2854

N2714

N2873

N2856

N2405

N2968

N2875

N1898

Name

Daniel O Flaherty

Jeff Kehoe
David McCarthy

Gwyn Roberts

Flippie van Tonder

Phil Wood

Ray Holohan

Hercules Louw

Chris West

Ashlea McCarthy

Jacky Lamb

Norman Veitch

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Robert J Tonner
Meik Waldvogt

Mike Kelly

Johan Griesel

David Guest

Stephen Hogan

Gary Bowden
Taff Wilcox

Ashley Dagger

Anna-Marie van Tonder

Peter Wylie

Nigel Barrett

Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

IPA Pistol Club

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia
GB Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

GB Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

SLG Bisley

Scotland Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Scotland Gallery Rifle
BDMP

Bracken Projectile Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

GB Gallery Rifle

Fermoy Rifle Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Welsh Gallery Rifle club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Ulster Rifle Association

Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

282.005

281.007

279.004

277.007

277.004

274.007

274.006

273.004

271.006

271.005

270.005

270.004

268.006

267.004

266.002

266.001

261.004

261.003

261.001
[P3 Score]

261.001
[P3 Score]

260.002

258.003

257.002

251.004

251.002

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



N2404

N2742

N2302

N1776

N2804

N2965

N2859

N2862

N2961

N2964

N2235

Bruno B1UBe

Dave Eastwood

Steve Lamb
David Leahy

Len Regan
Andrew Matis

Andreas Steinke

Martin Steinke

Donald Robinson

Joanne Fenwick

Karl O Brien

BDMP

Frome And District Pistol
Club

SLG Bisley
Munster Target Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

BDMP

BDMP

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Hilltop Shooting Club

250.002
[P3 Score]

250.002
[P3 Score]

247.005

245.004

243.002

240.001

236.000

234.003

233.003

230.003

205.001



Centrefire Gallery Rifle Timed & Pecision 2 (GRCFTP2)

NID
Class : X

N2855

N2589

N1838

N2406

N2740

N2316

N2302

N2873

N2411

N2405

N2972
Class : A
N2865

N2970

N2404

N2967

N2333

N1898

N2962

N2969

N2971

N2862

N2742

N2318

N2557

N2303

Name

Gwyn Roberts

Daniel O Flaherty

Jeff Kehoe

Andy Summers
Norman Veitch
Meik Waldvogt

Steve Lamb

Gary Bowden
Chris West

Ashley Dagger

Phil Wood

Robert J Tonner
Hercules Louw

Bruno B1UBe

Flippie van Tonder

Denis Cummins

Nigel Barrett

David McCarthy

DEON CHARL DE

VILLIERS

Johan Griesel

Martin Steinke
Dave Eastwood
Roman Pfeifer

Ray Holohan

Jacky Lamb

Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

NRA Uk

Scotland Gallery Rifle
BDMP

SLG Bisley

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

Frome And District Pistol
Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Scotland Gallery Rifle

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BDMP

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association

of Australia

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BDMP

Frome And District Pistol
Club

BDMP

Harbour House Sports Club

SLG Bisley

Score

599.039

596.034

595.037

595.031

593.036

592.034

592.033

591.027

588.033

580.017

563.029

592.036

592.030

592.026

590.034

590.023

589.021

588.022

587.028

585.025

585.024

584.022

583.017
[P3 Score]

580.019

578.026

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]



N2081

N2313

N2859

N2310

Class :

N2963

N1792

N2235

N2961

N1776

N2965

N2964

Mike Kelly
Dietmar Hoenersch
Andreas Steinke

Jim Smith

Ashlea McCarthy

Gerry McCarthy

Karl O Brien
Donald Robinson
David Leahy

Andrew Matis

Joanne Fenwick

Bracken Projectile Club
BDMP
BDMP

NRA Uk

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Munster Target Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Munster Target Shooting Club

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

Sporting Shooters Association
of Australia

578.023

578.020

578.019

575.027

583.017
[P3 Score]

576.017

570.021

565.023

564.013

560.011

545.005

[ ]
[ 1
[BRONZE]



Smallbore Pistol Timed & Precision 1 (SBPTP1)

NID
Class : X

N2570

N1838

N1814

N2444

N1634

N1595

N1931

N2572

N2438

N1903

N2592

N2854

N2377

N1765

N2529

N1917

N2081

N2589

N1762

N2207

N2903

N2273

N1653

N2900

N2978

N2375

N2474

N2208

Name

Willie Fenlon
Jeff Kehoe
Colin McCormack
Ruth McGroary
John P Walsh
Con Dunleavy
Tom Conachy
Declan Madden
Daniel White
Frank Cullen
Jim O Donoghue
David Guest
Susan Quinn

Dave Hayes

Jonathan Avetoomyan

Alan Kelly
Mike Kelly
Daniel O Flaherty

Denis Linehan

Emmanuel Delahunt
Mark McCandless
Pat Donnelly
Declan Keogh
Brendan Dowling
Ray Mckibbin
Stephen Wall

Declan Fitzgerald

Alan Lynch

Club

Harbour House Sports Club

IPA Pistol Club

An Riocht

Donegal Target Shooting Club
Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

MNSCI

An Riocht

Harbour House Sports Club

Bracken Projectile Club
An Riocht
GB Gallery Rifle

Hilltop Shooting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

NRA Uk

Harbour House Sports Club

Bracken Projectile Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

An Riocht

Harbour House Sports Club

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

IPA Pistol Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

NITSA

Hilltop Shooting Club
Fermoy Rifle Club

IPA Pistol Club

Score

293.008

292.010

290.001

289.005

287.008

283.007

283.002

282.001

278.004

278.002

276.002

274.004

274.002

273.001

272.003
[P1 Score ]

272.003
[P1 Score ]

272.002

271.004

271.002
[P1 Score ]

271.002
[P1 Score ]

271.001

270.002

268.004

267.001

266.003

264.003

263.002
[P1 Score ]

261.003

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



N2804

N2764

N1513

N2516

N2732

N2302

N1792

N2468

N1722

Class : A

N2593

N1674

N2447

N2747
N2875
N2260
N2908
N2771
N2985
N2417
N2590
N1615
N2521

N2966

N2504
N2248

N2349

N2867

N2235
N1920
N1769
Class: B
N2979
N2803
N2981

Len Regan

Brendan Kelly
Sean McElwain
Martin Brown
Vincent Glenn
Steve Lamb
Gerry McCarthy
Stewart Clarke

Henry Lee

Pat O Mahony
Mark Kinane

Michael Casey

Eamonn McCarthy
Peter Wylie

Martin Doyle (Hilltop)
Malcolm Quigley
Edward Atkinson
Eamonn Gallagher
Danny Healy

Joe Mcgonigle
Anthony Fagan

David Quinn

Diana Zoccola
Barry Keogh

Tracy Behan

Donall McGroary

Anthony Smith

Karl O Brien
Derek Healy
James Shanahan

Jonny Mckibbin
Don MacKinnon
Eugene O Rourke

Hilltop Shooting Club

Fermoy Rifle Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Bracken Projectile Club

SLG Bisley

Munster Target Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

BRC

An Riocht

An Riocht

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

IPA Pistol Club

Ulster Rifle Association
Hilltop Shooting Club
Ulster Rifle Association
BRC

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

An Riocht
Bracken Projectile Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

South African Hunters &

Game Conservation
Association

Fingal Sporting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Donegal Target Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Munster Target Shooting Club

NITSA

Harbour House Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

259.006
[P1 Score ]

258.003

258.001

256.003

251.000

240.002

237.000

197.001

180.001

263.002
[P1 Score ]

260.003
259.006
[P1 Score ]
259.002
256.002
253.003
253.001
251.002
250.004
243.000
239.003
232.002
230.001

227.003

219.000
210.001

182.001
[same]

182.001

[same]
178.000
150.000
119.000

212.000
203.000
197.000

[ 1

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]



Smallbore Pistol Multi Target (SBPMT)

NID
Class : X

N1931

N2207

N1634

N1838

N2570

N2516

N2377

N1762

N2589

N2804

N2375

N2529

N2208

N2592

N2771

N1653

N2593

N1917

N2900

N2474

N2417

N2908

N2081

N1814

N2903

N2447

N2273

N2260

Name

Tom Conachy
Emmanuel Delahunt
John P Walsh

Jeff Kehoe

Willie Fenlon
Martin Brown
Susan Quinn

Denis Linehan
Daniel O Flaherty

Len Regan

Stephen Wall

Jonathan Avetoomyan
Alan Lynch
Jim O Donoghue

Edward Atkinson
Declan Keogh
Pat O Mahony
Alan Kelly

Brendan Dowling

Declan Fitzgerald
Danny Healy
Malcolm Quigley
Mike Kelly

Colin McCormack
Mark McCandless
Michael Casey
Pat Donnelly

Martin Doyle (Hilltop)

Club

MNSCI

Harbour House Sports Club
Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club
IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Harbour House Sports Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

NRA Uk

IPA Pistol Club

An Riocht

BRC

East Coast Shooting Club
An Riocht

Harbour House Sports Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Fermoy Rifle Club

An Riocht

Ulster Rifle Association
Bracken Projectile Club

An Riocht

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

104.006

97.002

94.003

91.002

90.003

90.002

88.002

88.001

86.004

86.003

85.000
[5's]

85.000
[5's]

84.004

84.001

82.002
[5's]

82.002
[5's]

82.002
[5's]

82.001
[5's]

82.001
[5's]

81.003
81.001
80.003
80.000
78.003
78.001
77.000
76.002

75.002

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



N2874

N2764

N1765

N2302

N1674

N2521

N2732

N1792

N1595

N2006

N1722
Class : A
N2854

N2747

N2867

N2803

N2590

N2504

N1769

N2235

N2468

N1615
Class : B
N1654

N2966

N2981

David Cully

Brendan Kelly

Dave Hayes

Steve Lamb

Mark Kinane
David Quinn
Vincent Glenn
Gerry McCarthy
Con Dunleavy
Paul Fry

Henry Lee

David Guest

Eamonn McCarthy

Anthony Smith
Don MacKinnon

Joe Mcgonigle
Barry Keogh
James Shanahan
Karl O Brien
Stewart Clarke

Anthony Fagan

Alan Fitzpatrick

Diana Zoccola

Eugene O Rourke

Ulster Rifle Association

Fermoy Rifle Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

SLG Bisley

An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club
Bracken Projectile Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
East Coast Shooting Club

BRC

GB Gallery Rifle
IPA Pistol Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Harbour House Sports Club

Bracken Projectile Club
Fingal Sporting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club

BRC

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Hilltop Shooting Club

74.002

74.001

73.001
[33]

73.001
(3]

68.002
67.001
66.001
63.002
63.001
60.003

51.000

76.001

76.000

75.001

73.001
[5's]

68.000
66.002
63.000
60.000
57.000

56.000

59.002

55.000

42.000

[ ]

[ 1
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ 1
[BRONZE]



Smallbore Pistol 25m Precision (SBP25P)

NID

Class : -

N1838

N2970

N2529

N1634

N2969

N2438

N2375

N2570

N2854

N1513

N1917

N1595

N2589

N2474

N1765

N2978

N2447

N2898

N1653

N2732

N2549

N2260

N2966

N1674

N1715

N2979

N1796

Name

Jeff Kehoe

Hercules Louw

Jonathan Avetoomyan

John P Walsh

DEON CHARL DE
VILLIERS

Daniel White

Stephen Wall

Willie Fenlon

David Guest
Sean McElwain
Alan Kelly

Con Dunleavy
Daniel O Flaherty
Declan Fitzgerald
Dave Hayes

Ray Mckibbin
Michael Casey
Tomas Jakubauskas
Declan Keogh
Vincent Glenn

Mick McGrath

Martin Doyle (Hilltop)

Diana Zoccola

Mark Kinane
Ciaran O Brien
Jonny Mckibbin

Ellen McCormack

Club

IPA Pistol Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

NRA Uk

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

Harbour House Sports Club

Hilltop Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

GB Gallery Rifle

East Coast Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Munster Target Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Fermoy Rifle Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

NITSA

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

East Coast Shooting Club
Bracken Projectile Club
An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

An Riocht
BRC
NITSA

An Riocht

Score

285.003

279.009

278.008

275.004

273.002

272.005

269.004
[P3 Score]

269.004
[P3 Score]

264.003

261.004

261.002

261.000

260.001

256.004

256.003

254.001

253.002

253.001

250.001

249.000

245.000

242.003

241.001

240.001

240.000

239.002

237.003

[ ]
[ 1
[BRONZE]



N1615

N2903

N1814

N2919

N2771

N2349

N2747

N2593

N2468

N2985

N1792

N2980

N1654

N2248

N1722

N1769

N2982

N2988

Anthony Fagan
Mark McCandless
Colin McCormack
lan McCandless

Edward Atkinson

Donall McGroary

Eamonn McCarthy

Pat O Mahony

Stewart Clarke

Eamonn Gallagher
Gerry McCarthy
Rebecca Pollock-O Brien
Alan Fitzpatrick

Tracy Behan

Henry Lee

James Shanahan

Paul Delmar

Conor McGrath

East Coast Shooting Club
Courtlough Shooting Grounds
An Riocht

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

BRC

Donegal Target Shooting Club

IPA Pistol Club

An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club
Courtlough Shooting Grounds
Munster Target Shooting Club
BRC

BRC

Harbour House Sports Club
BRC

Munster Target Shooting Club
BRC

An Riocht

235.000

234.003

228.001

227.001

226.000

224.001
[P3 Score]

224.001
[P3 Score]

221.002

214.000

211.000

209.002

207.000

206.001

206.000

178.001

178.000

170.000

159.001



Smallbore Pistol GP40 (SBPGP40)

NID
Class : X

N1838

N2570

N1634

N2804

N2589

N2854

N2900

N2273

N2081

N2549

N1595

N2375

N2377

N2592

N1697
Class : A
N2521

N2474

N2771

N2208

N2447

N1765

N2248

N2302

N1654

N2590

N2978

N2516

N1674

N2468

Name

Jeff Kehoe
Willie Fenlon
John P Walsh
Len Regan
Daniel O Flaherty
David Guest
Brendan Dowling
Pat Donnelly
Mike Kelly

Mick McGrath
Con Dunleavy
Stephen Wall
Susan Quinn

Jim O Donoghue

Gerry Conlon

David Quinn
Declan Fitzgerald
Edward Atkinson
Alan Lynch
Michael Casey
Dave Hayes
Tracy Behan
Steve Lamb
Alan Fitzpatrick
Joe Mcgonigle
Ray Mckibbin
Martin Brown
Mark Kinane

Stewart Clarke

Club

IPA Pistol Club

Harbour House Sports Club
Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club
Hilltop Shooting Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
GB Gallery Rifle

Harbour House Sports Club
IPA Pistol Club

Bracken Projectile Club

An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Hilltop Shooting Club
An Riocht

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Hilltop Shooting Club
Fermoy Rifle Club
BRC

IPA Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Munster Target Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club
SLG Bisley

BRC

Bracken Projectile Club
NITSA

Harbour House Sports Club
An Riocht

Hilltop Shooting Club

Score

382.013

382.011

380.013

371.008

369.008

366.007

363.007

362.010

361.010

352.003

350.012

348.006

338.002

336.002

320.007

359.009

351.008

345.004

339.007

338.006

336.006

335.003

334.006

331.002

329.003

320.001

314.006

314.001

313.004

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]



N2732

N1920

N2867

N1796

N1769

N1814
Class : B
N2747

N1827

N2985

N2803

N2979

N1722

Vincent Glenn
Derek Healy
Anthony Smith
Ellen McCormack
James Shanahan

Colin McCormack

Eamonn McCarthy
Anthony Feeney
Eamonn Gallagher
Don MacKinnon
Jonny Mckibbin

Henry Lee

Bracken Projectile Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Hilltop Shooting Club

An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club

An Riocht

IPA Pistol Club

BRC

Courtlough Shooting Grounds
Harbour House Sports Club
NITSA

BRC

299.005

287.002

282.002

281.000

276.001

248.002

296.003

283.004

271.002

240.000

233.002

199.003

[ 1
[ ]
[BRONZE]



Centrefire Pistol Timed & Precision 1 (CFPTP1)

NID
Class : X

N1838

N1903

N1792

N1741

N1506

N1765

N1796

N1595

N2024

N1632

N2593
Class : A
N1653

N2876

N2397

N2243

N1945

N2496

N2086

N1920

N2214
Class : B
N2498

Name

Jeff Kehoe
Frank Cullen
Gerry McCarthy
Tom Egan

Dean Parker

Dave Hayes

Ellen McCormack

Con Dunleavy
Brendan Murphy
Joe Flynn

Pat O Mahony

Declan Keogh
Shane Dinkin
John Reynolds
Martin Coen

Tom Doherty
Dave Greene
Neil O Malley

Derek Healy

Damien Graham

Quintin Tierney

Club

IPA Pistol Club

Bracken Projectile Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club
An Riocht

An Riocht

East Coast Shooting Club
Ulster Rifle Association
MNSCI

MNSCI

MNSCI

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

IPA Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Harbour House Sports Club

IPA Pistol Club

Score

296.011

294.007

288.007

287.008

287.004

286.008

277.001

274.003

266.001

259.006

250.000

285.004

284.004

283.009

282.007

279.003

278.004
[P1 Score ]

278.004
[P1 Score ]

265.004

265.001

231.000

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]
[ ]



Centrefire Pistol Multi Target (CFPMT)

NID
Class : X

N1838

N1762

N1903

N1506

N1792

N2086

N2593

N2397

N1796

N1595
Class : A
N1765

N2243

N2496

N2876

N1920

N1697

N2214

N2024

N1632
Class : B
N1945

N2993

Name

Jeff Kehoe

Denis Linehan
Frank Cullen
Dean Parker
Gerry McCarthy
Neil O Malley
Pat O Mahony
John Reynolds
Ellen McCormack

Con Dunleavy

Dave Hayes

Martin Coen
Dave Greene

Shane Dinkin
Derek Healy
Gerry Conlon
Damien Graham
Brendan Murphy

Joe Flynn

Tom Doherty

John Kelly MNSCI

Club

IPA Pistol Club

An Riocht

Bracken Projectile Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club
IPA Pistol Club

An Riocht

MNSCI

An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club

Munster Target Shooting Club

MNSCI

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

Ulster Rifle Association
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Harbour House Sports Club
East Coast Shooting Club

An Riocht

MNSCI

MNSCI

Score

111.010

103.007

101.006

100.002

96.002

86.001

84.006

84.004

80.004

73.002

93.002

88.003

87.003

86.003

83.002

82.000

81.001

73.000

65.000

71.001

70.001

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ 1
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ ]



Centrefire Pistol 25m Precision (CFP25P)

NID
Class : -

N1838

N1903

N2593

N1765

N1715

N1792

N1796

N1506

N1595

N1653

N2496

N2993

N1697

N2243

N1945

Name

Jeff Kehoe

Frank Cullen

Pat O Mahony
Dave Hayes
Ciaran O Brien
Gerry McCarthy
Ellen McCormack
Dean Parker

Con Dunleavy
Declan Keogh
Dave Greene
John Kelly MNSCI
Gerry Conlon
Martin Coen

Tom Doherty

Club

IPA Pistol Club

Bracken Projectile Club

An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club
BRC

Munster Target Shooting Club
An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Galway Tribesmen Shooting
Club

MNSCI
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
MNSCI

MNSCI

Score

267.004

266.002

255.001

243.002

242.001

238.005

238.004

236.006

235.001

232.000

216.000

211.005

201.002

184.005

171.000

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



M1 Gallery Rifle Timed & Precision 1 (GRM1TP1)

NID Name Club Score
Class : B
N2804 |Len Regan Hilltop Shooting Club |281.005 [

N2333  |Denis Cummins Hilltop Shooting Club |254.004 [



M1 Gallery Rifle Multi Target (GRM1MT)

NID Name Club Score
Class : B
N2804 |Len Regan Hilltop Shooting Club |102.005 [

N2333  |Denis Cummins Hilltop Shooting Club [92.008 [



Open Smallbore Pistol Timed & Precision 1 (OSBPTP1)

NID
Class : X

N1838

N1634

N2589

N2572

N1595

N2086

N1554

N1924

N2447

N1765
Class : B
N1674

N2302

N2853

N2897

N2986

N2874

N2875

N2985

Name

Jeff Kehoe

John P Walsh
Daniel O Flaherty
Declan Madden
Con Dunleavy
Neil O Malley
Paul Deegan
John Desmond
Michael Casey

Dave Hayes

Mark Kinane
Steve Lamb
Pat Donohue

John McLoughlin

Emmanuel Kavanagh

David Cully
Peter Wylie

Eamonn Gallagher

Club

IPA Pistol Club

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club

IPA Pistol Club

MNSCI

Munster Target Shooting Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Munster Target Shooting Club

An Riocht

SLG Bisley

Munster Target Shooting Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Castlebridge

Ulster Rifle Association

Ulster Rifle Association

Score

287.011

286.002

281.007

281.004

280.006

279.005

272.007

271.005

271.003

268.002

264.001

253.005

229.001

229.000

225.002

224.004

203.001

Courtlough Shooting Grounds |141.001

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]



Open Smallbore Pistol Multi Target (OSBPMT)

NID
Class : X

N1595

N2086

N2572

N2854

N2447

N1554

N1634

N2897

N1838

N2589

N1924

N2986

N2985

N2874

N1674
Class : A
N2853
Class : B

N2248

N2803

Name

Con Dunleavy
Neil O Malley
Declan Madden
David Guest
Michael Casey
Paul Deegan
John P Walsh
John McLoughlin
Jeff Kehoe
Daniel O Flaherty
John Desmond

Emmanuel Kavanagh

Eamonn Gallagher

David Cully

Mark Kinane

Pat Donohue

Tracy Behan

Don MacKinnon

Club

Munster Target Shooting Club
IPA Pistol Club

An Riocht

GB Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
MNSCI

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club
Lough Bo Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Munster Target Shooting Club

Castlebridge

Courtlough Shooting Grounds

Ulster Rifle Association

An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Harbour House Sports Club

Score

102.004

101.005

99.000

97.002

96.006

95.006

95.005

94.002

91.004

91.002

89.002

88.002

86.001
[4]

86.001
[4]

71.002

64.001

50.001
[4's]

50.001
[4]

[ 1

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1

[ 1



Open Smallbore Pistol 25m Precision (OSBP25P)

NID
Class : -

N1609

N1838

N2854

N2589

N1554

N2447

N1595

N1634

N2986

N2572

N2302

N2081

N1674

N1924

N2853

N1654

N2966

N2982

Name

James Connolly
Jeff Kehoe

David Guest
Daniel O Flaherty
Paul Deegan
Michael Casey
Con Dunleavy
John P Walsh
Emmanuel Kavanagh
Declan Madden
Steve Lamb

Mike Kelly

Mark Kinane
John Desmond
Pat Donohue

Alan Fitzpatrick

Diana Zoccola

Paul Delmar

Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
IPA Pistol Club

GB Gallery Rifle

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
MNSCI

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
Munster Target Shooting Club
Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club
Castlebridge

An Riocht

SLG Bisley

Bracken Projectile Club

An Riocht

Munster Target Shooting Club
Munster Target Shooting Club

BRC

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

BRC

Score

279.007

279.005

273.005

270.006

267.001

265.004

264.002

263.003

262.003

254.003

253.001

230.000

227.002

223.001

217.001

201.000

182.000

103.000

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



Open Smallbore Pistol GP40 (OSBPGP40)

NID
Class : X

N1838

N1634

N2086

N2589

N1674

N2986

N2447
Class : A
N1595

N2302

N1654

N2572

N2248

N2875

Name

Jeff Kehoe

John P Walsh

Neil O Malley
Daniel O Flaherty
Mark Kinane
Emmanuel Kavanagh

Michael Casey

Con Dunleavy
Steve Lamb
Alan Fitzpatrick
Declan Madden
Tracy Behan

Peter Wylie

Club

IPA Pistol Club

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club
IPA Pistol Club

Lough Bo Shooting Centre
An Riocht

Castlebridge

Lough Bo Shooting Centre

Munster Target Shooting Club
SLG Bisley

BRC

An Riocht

Harbour House Sports Club

Ulster Rifle Association

Score

388.015

386.016

378.007

376.010

374.013

364.008

352.006

353.009

348.004

347.006

333.009

332.004

332.003

[ ]

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]



Open Centrefire Pistol Timed & Precision 1 (OCFPTP1)

NID Name Club Score
Class: B
N2876 Shane Dinkin Ulster Rifle Association  |250.001 [

N1697 Gerry Conlon Lough Bo Shooting Centre |238.004 [



Sporting Rifle 50m Prone (SPR50)

NID
Class : A

N1634

N2770

N1741
Class : B
N2883

N2081

N2771

N2888

N1654

N2732

N2551

N1827
Class: C
N2982

N2936

N1917

N1722

Name

John P Walsh
Frank Feeney

Tom Egan

Keith Skinner
Mike Kelly
Edward Atkinson
Nicholas Flood
Alan Fitzpatrick
Vincent Glenn
Howard Jones

Anthony Feeney

Paul Delmar
Shane O Brien [BRC]
Alan Kelly

Henry Lee

Club

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club
BRC

Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

BRC

Bracken Projectile Club
BRC

East Coast Shooting Club
BRC

Bracken Projectile Club
An Riocht

BRC

BRC

BRC

Harbour House Sports Club

BRC

Score

391.019

382.013

378.008

378.010

372.010

370.010

370.007

369.004

368.007

367.007

347.005

360.005

358.007

342.002

334.002

[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1
[BRONZE]



50m Benchrest Rifle Light Varmint (BR50LV)

NID Name Club Score
Class : -
N2295 Sean Taylor Suirside Target Sports Club  |497.022

South African Hunters &
N2966 Diana Zoccola Game Conservation 441.001
Association



50m Benchrest Rifle Heavy Varmint (BR50HV)

| NID | Name | Club | Score |

|Class D-

‘N2295 ‘Sean Taylor ‘Suirside Target Sports Club ‘490.016 ‘[




50m Benchrest Rifle International Sporter (BR501S)

NID Name Club Score
Class : -
N2026 Noel Kennedy Suirside Target Sports Club |469.011
N2585 Blayne Murphy Hilltop Shooting Club 468.017
N2295 Sean Taylor Suirside Target Sports Club |459.006

[ ]

[BRONZE]



50m Benchrest Rifle Factory Sporter (BR50FS)

NID
Class : -

N2585

N2026

N2295

N2770

N2966

N2860

N2549

N2551

N2504

N2988

N2982

N1722

N2985

N2919

Name

Blayne Murphy
Noel Kennedy
Sean Taylor

Frank Feeney

Diana Zoccola

Tom O Donoghue
Mick McGrath
Howard Jones
Barry Keogh
Conor McGrath
Paul Delmar
Henry Lee
Eamonn Gallagher

lan McCandless

Club

Hilltop Shooting Club
Suirside Target Sports Club
Suirside Target Sports Club

BRC

South African Hunters &
Game Conservation
Association

No Club

An Riocht

An Riocht

Fingal Sporting Club
An Riocht

BRC

BRC

Score

479.014

473.006

463.008

457.016

452.006

437.004

434.002

433.011

408.004

402.007

391.002

360.002

Courtlough Shooting Grounds |351.003

Courtlough Shooting Grounds |345.000

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



50m Benchrest Rifle Semi Auto (BR50SA)

NID Name Club
Class : -
N1674 Mark Kinane An Riocht
N2732 Vincent Glenn Bracken Projectile Club
N2880 Maria Christophor Aldershot Rifle and Pistol

Club

Score

453.005

441.006

331.000

[ ]
[ ]
[BRONZE]



TSG Timed & Precision 1 (Manual) (TSGMTP1)

NID Name Club Score
Class : -
N2208 Alan Lynch IPA Pistol Club 292.009
N2465 lan McGill An Riocht 291.011
N1697 Gerry Conlon Lough Bo Shooting Centre 281.007

N2086 Neil O Malley IPA Pistol Club 274.005

[ 1
[ ]
[BRONZE]



TSG Timed & Precision 1 (Semi) (TSGSTP1)

NID
Class : -

N1506

N2764

N1924

N2516

N2589

N2476

N1940

N1792

Name

Dean Parker
Brendan Kelly
John Desmond
Martin Brown
Daniel O Flaherty
Tony Quane
John-Paul Craven

Gerry McCarthy

Club Score

Munster Target Shooting Club (298.014
Fermoy Rifle Club 294.008
Munster Target Shooting Club (293.007
Harbour House Sports Club ~ [292.003
Lough Bo Shooting Centre 287.003
Munster Target Shooting Club (286.011
MNSCI 286.006

Munster Target Shooting Club (268.001

[ 1
[ ]
[BRONZE]



TSG Multi Target (Manual) (TSGMMT)

NID

Class : -

N1838

N2465

N1506

N2208

N1697

Name

Jeff Kehoe
lan McGill
Dean Parker
Alan Lynch

Gerry Conlon

Club Score
IPA Pistol Club 106.004
An Riocht 103.006

Munster Target Shooting Club (101.009
IPA Pistol Club 101.003

Lough Bo Shooting Centre 95.005

[ 1
[ ]
[BRONZE]



TSG Multi Target (Semi) (TSGSMT)

NID
Class : -

N2476

N1506

N2589

N1697

N2764

N2516

Name

Tony Quane
Dean Parker
Daniel O Flaherty
Gerry Conlon
Brendan Kelly

Martin Brown

Club Score

Munster Target Shooting Club (109.007
Munster Target Shooting Club |106.008
Lough Bo Shooting Centre 106.007
Lough Bo Shooting Centre 96.004
Fermoy Rifle Club 90.002

Harbour House Sports Club  /89.009

[ 1
[ ]
[BRONZE]



TSG 100/200yd (Semi) (TSGS100200)

NID Name
Class : -
N2476 Tony Quane
N2589 Daniel O Flaherty
N1506 Dean Parker
N2465 lan McGill

Club Score

Munster Target Shooting Club {102.000
Lough Bo Shooting Centre 79.000
Munster Target Shooting Club |69.002

An Riocht 60.000

[ 1
[ ]
[BRONZE]



TSG 100/200yd (Manual) (TSGMZ100200)

NID Name Club Score
Class : -
N1506 Dean Parker Munster Target Shooting Club |150.003
N1838 Jeff Kehoe IPA Pistol Club 127.000
N1697 Gerry Conlon Lough Bo Shooting Centre 105.000

[ ]

[BRONZE]



TSG Manual Embassy Cup (TSGMEMB)

NID
Class : -

N2465

N1506

N1765

N1838

N2589

N1697

Name

lan McGill

Dean Parker
Dave Hayes

Jeff Kehoe

Daniel O Flaherty

Gerry Conlon

Club Score

An Riocht 115.000
Munster Target Shooting Club (114.000
Munster Target Shooting Club |108.000
IPA Pistol Club 103.000
Lough Bo Shooting Centre 99.000

Lough Bo Shooting Centre 97.000

[ 1
[ ]
[BRONZE]



TSG Semi Embassy Cup (TSGSEMB)

NID
Class : -

N1506

N2516

N2589

N2476

N1792

N2764

Name

Dean Parker
Martin Brown
Daniel O Flaherty
Tony Quane
Gerry McCarthy

Brendan Kelly

Club Score

Munster Target Shooting Club (119.000
Harbour House Sports Club ~ (117.000
Lough Bo Shooting Centre 116.000
Munster Target Shooting Club (113.000
Munster Target Shooting Club |108.000

Fermoy Rifle Club 105.000

[ 1
[ ]
[BRONZE]



Field Sporting Rifle 50m Prone (FSPR50)

NID
Class : A

N2770

N1615

N1513

N1634

N2888

N2732

N1595

N2551

N2549
Class : B
N1827

N1674

N2860

N1679

N2988

N1654

N1850
Class: C
N2771
Class : D
N2868

Name

Frank Feeney
Anthony Fagan
Sean McElwain
John P Walsh
Nicholas Flood
Vincent Glenn
Con Dunleavy
Howard Jones

Mick McGrath

Anthony Feeney
Mark Kinane
Tom O Donoghue
Paul Del-Mar
Conor McGrath
Alan Fitzpatrick

Junior Fitzpatrick

Edward Atkinson

Brendan Smith

Club

BRC

East Coast Shooting Club
East Coast Shooting Club
Eagle Rifle & Pistol Club

East Coast Shooting Club

Bracken Projectile Club

Score

391.020

388.017

388.016

385.016

384.008

374.008

Munster Target Shooting Club [374.006

An Riocht

An Riocht

BRC

An Riocht
No Club
BRC

An Riocht
BRC

Glen Shooting Club

BRC

Hilltop Shooting Club

366.009

366.003

380.014

379.013

371.008

369.004

368.005

365.010

365.004

351.000

331.003

[ 1

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ ]
[BRONZE]
[ 1

[ 1



GRSB Short Aggregate
1020 + TP1 + Multi + 25P

Score ONE
1705.120 1017.082 300.021 116.012
1704.112 1018.078 300.018 114.011
1703.105 1009.062 300.021 118.017
1700.106 1015.072 298.019 114.010
1700.104 1013.066 299.021 113.011
1699.125 1016.085 299.022 116.013
1699.113 1018.077 298.016 115.013
1698.108 1011.073 299.018 113.011
1698.107 1012.078 298.010 112.013
1697.108 1015.072 298.023 112.010
1697.104 1013.072 297.017 118.012
1694.089 1012.064 296.013 115.008
1687.107 1013.072 300.015 110.012
1682.104 1012.068 298.018 109.010
1682.093 1013.064 290.017 114.011
1680.099 1015.072 287.011 116.013
1679.101 1008.069 297.016 114.014
1678.102 1007.069 300.021 91.006

DEON CHARL DE VILLIERS 1674.091 1007.065 297.014 113.010

1673.089 1009.062 294.014 112.011
1669.085 1004.064 292.008 116.011
1667.089 1000.060 297.011 118.014
1663.078 998.053 297.014 112.008
1653.061 997.036 297.013 113.011
1647.077 1001.054 293.013 112.009
1640.089 953.058 300.016 111.010
1638.067 997.045 293.013 109.007
1633.072 981.050 296.010 115.011
1629.061 995.040 291.014 100.006
1579.079 1009.062 294.012 0
1571.045 958.033 293.008 84.002
1561.050 930.035 290.011 106.003
1555.055 916.037 288.010 106.008
1516.030 927.019 282.007 95.004
1423.097 1013.068 296.018 114.011
1422.085 1007.061 297.008 118.016
1410.074 1000.049 297.015 113.010
1409.070 998.050 298.014 113.006
1408.084 1003.062 294.014 111.008
1406.018 849.009 269.003 82.003
1397.095 1007.075 280.012 110.008
1395.056 1001.044 294.009 100.003

Position Name
1 Gwyn Roberts

2 Ray Holohan

3 Dave Eastwood

4 Len Regan

5 David Guest

6 Chris West

7 Gary Bowden

8 Daniel O Flaherty
9 Flippie van Tonder
10 Jeff Kehoe

11 Jonathan Avetoomyan
12 Johan Griesel

13 Taff Wilcox

14 John P Walsh

15 Robert J Tonner
16 Hercules Louw

17 Phil Wood

18 Norman Veitch

19

20 Steve Lamb

21 Anna-Marie van Tonder
22 Stephen Wall

23 Stewart Clarke

24 Karl O Brien

25 Ashley Dagger

26 Michael Power

27 Joe Flynn

28 Jacky Lamb

29 Diana Zoccola

30 Derek Healy

31 lan McGill

32 Mark Kinane

33 Howard Jones

34 Anthony Smith

35 Andy Summers

36 Robert Wheeler
37 Andreas Steinke
38 Jim Smith

39 Meik Waldvogt
40 Anthony Fagan

41 Roman Pfeifer

42 Martin Steinke

43 Bruno BIUe

44 Alan Lynch

45 Susan Quinn

46 Daron Pritchard
47 Dietmar Hoenersch
48 Mick McGrath

49 Mike Kelly

1390.056 998.046
1385.061 987.042
1382.069 976.044
1370.048 981.038
1353.033 963.026
1345.052 969.036

285.006 107.004
292.010 106.009
296.015 110.010
295.006 94.004

289.005 101.002
270.006 106.010

1300.068 1002.053 298.015 0

TWO THREE FOUR

272.005
272.005
276.005
273.005
275.006
268.005
268.007
275.006
276.006
272.003
269.003
271.004
264.008
263.008
265.001
262.003
260.002
280.006
257.002
258.002
257.002
252.004
256.003
246.001
241.001
276.005
239.002
241.001
243.001
276.005
236.002
235.001
245.000
212.000

o O O o o

206.003

O O O O O O o o o



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Brendan Smith
Nigel Barrett
David Holt

Gerry Conlon
Noel Thompson
Michael O Grady
Aidan Corry
Frank Feeney
Mark McCandless
Vincent Glenn
Paul Fry

Mike Grufferty
Brendan Dowling
John Reynolds
Jim O Donoghue
Edward Atkinson
Anthony Feeney
Pat Donohue
Gerry McCarthy
Tom Egan

Tony Graham
Alan Clarke BRC
Ross Pratt-Obrien
Michael Whelehan
Donall McGroary
Anna Milke

Peter Wylie
Andy McGowan
David Cully
Malcolm Quigley
Dean Parker
Shane Dinkin
David Quinn
Kevin Harkin
Eugene O Rourke
James Shanahan
Ray Mckibbin
Jonny Mckibbin
Andrew Hunter
Billy Fahy

Junior Fitzpatrick
Mike Nestor
Frank Cullen
Daniel White

Joe Mcgonigle
Nicholas Flood
Declan Keogh
Michael Atkinson
Alan Fitzpatrick
James Connolly
Sean McElwain
lan McCandless

974.041

1069.026 842.023 227.003 0
974.041 0 0
967.038 0 0

967.038
672.040
671.027
668.025
665.032
657.023
652.015
643.022
643.014
622.014
618.022
617.012
608.008
599.009
587.008
576.009
571.011
569.016
563.022
532.007
530.008
529.012
523.013
487.002
405.026
403.025
397.023
393.022
391.005
387.010
387.007
384.013
384.010
383.009
382.013
382.011
353.010
352.005
324.004
299.024
296.013
295.004
292.005
291.009
286.012
285.004
272.007
268.005
268.003
266.002

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOoOOoOoOoooo

298.018 115.017
300.013 114.010
298.012 112.013
296.016 115.012
292.011 95.003
293.008 102.005
296.013 108.008
286.007 98.005
287.008 95.003
297.013 98.009
291.007 94.002
284.004 93.002
285.006 90.003
284.001 83.005
284.007 91.002
272.005 101.005
295.012 0
298.020 0
274.004 70.001
294.007 0
293.012 0
280.011 0
271.000 64.001
296.018 109.008
295.016 108.009
297.011 100.012
289.013 104.009
292.002 99.003
290.007 97.003
288.006 99.001
288.008 96.005
286.005 98.005
292.006 91.003
281.008 101.005
287.006 95.005

0 110.007
287.004 65.001
0 100.004
299.024 0
296.013 0
295.004 0

0 89.005
0 0
286.012 0
285.004 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 69.001

0

0

0

259.005
257.004
258.000
254.004
270.009
257.002
239.001
259.002
240.003
223.000
232.003
231.002
224.000
220.002
201.000
198.001
274.004
265.002
188.002
236.001
236.000
243.002
152.001

O O O O O O O o o o o o

243.003
0
224.000
0
0
0
203.000
291.009
0
0
272.007
268.005
268.003
197.001



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Barry Keogh
Emmanuel Delahunt
Paul Delmar

Keith Skinner
Shane O Brien [BRC]
Ruth McGroary
Lynda Fitzpatrick
Lorraine Holohan
Michael Killelea
David Caslin
Stephen Hogan
Dave Hayes

Dave Greene

John Kelly MNSCI

260.001
250.002
249.000
243.000
241.001
234.004
231.000
207.002
194.000
188.001
109.010
101.001
98.003
0

O O O O O O O O o oo o o o

260.001 0 0
0 86.001 164.001
0 0 249.000
0 0 243.000
0 0 241.001
0 0 234.004
0 0 231.000
0 74.002 133.000
0 0 194.000
0 0 188.001
0 109.010 0
0 101.001 O
0 98.003 0
0 0 0



GRSB Long Aggregate
1500 + TP2 + 50P

Position Name
1 Ray Holohan

2 Flippie van Tonder
3 Jeff Kehoe

4 Gwyn Roberts

5 Chris West

6 Gary Bowden

7 Hercules Louw

8

9 Johan Griesel

10 Phil Wood

11 Taff Wilcox

12 Dave Eastwood

13 Daniel O Flaherty
14 Anna-Marie van Tonder
15 Jonathan Avetoomyan
16 Norman Veitch

17 Steve Lamb

18 Michael Power

19 Jacky Lamb

20 Karl O Brien

21 Stephen Wall

22 Mark Kinane

23 Daron Pritchard
24 Diana Zoccola

25 Len Regan

26 Andy Summers

27 Ashley Dagger

28 Meik Waldvogt
29 Roman Pfeifer

30 Andreas Steinke
31 Martin Steinke

32 Jim Smith

33 Bruno BIUBe

34 Dietmar Hoenersch
35 Declan Keogh

36 David Guest

37 John P Walsh

38 Maria Christophor
39 Robert J Tonner
40 Peter Wylie

41 Howard Jones

42 Billy Fahy

43 Mick McGrath

44 Derek Healy

45 Stewart Clarke

46 Robert Wheeler
47 Dave Greene

48 Paul Fry

49 lan McGill

Score  ONE TwWO THREE FOUR

2364.142 1485.105 593.027 286.010
2359.144 1489.109 584.029 286.006
2346.121 1481.095 580.018 285.008
2338.147 1480.109 586.033 272.005
2335.133 1468.092 585.031 282.010
2333.112 1473.086 586.024 274.002
2332.109 1467.083 579.023 286.003

DEON CHARL DE VILLIERS 2324.116 1470.089 578.022 276.005

2323.109 1468.083 577.019 278.007
2314.087 1456.072 579.012 279.003
2313.104 1459.079 582.019 272.006
2309.110 1455.082 576.022 278.006
2306.087 1448.066 582.017 276.004
2302.103 1464.078 573.023 265.002
2297.097 1447.074 572.019 278.004
2296.089 1447.066 577.020 272.003
2292.090 1447.065 578.021 267.004
2255.099 1418.073 559.019 278.007
2245.075 1446.060 530.013 269.002
2244.086 1420.069 563.016 261.001
2232.088 1395.064 563.019 274.005
2169.061 1368.045 554.013 247.003
2149.065 1392.056 516.008 241.001
2104.064 1358.049 474.011 272.004
2037.110 1463.089 574.021 0
2036.110 1456.083 580.027 0
2017.080 1445.065 572.015 0
2015.095 1436.077 579.018 0
2008.091 1435.069 573.022 0
2003.071 1443.065 560.006 0
2002.086 1438.071 564.015 0
1984.074 1414.058 570.016 0
1974.082 1408.066 566.016 0
1965.052 1404.043 561.009 0
1934.074 1395.066 539.008 0

1737.085 1470.083 0 267.002
1728.088 1460.084 0 268.004
1699.061 1442.059 0 257.002
1693.073 1419.069 0 274.004
1659.036 1384.031 0 275.005
1639.052 1388.050 0 251.002
1622.036 1364.035 0 258.001
1487.049 1249.049 0 238.000

1440.059 1440.059 0
1439.072 1439.072 0
1437.079 1437.079 0
1398.043 1398.043 0
1390.046 1390.046 0
1373.037 1373.037 0

O O O O o o



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Rachel Goldsworthy

David Holt

Mike Grufferty
Eugene O Rourke
Anthony Fagan
Mark McCandless
Alan Lynch
Nicholas Flood
Mike Nestor
Alan Fitzpatrick
Paul Delmar
Nigel Barrett
Keith Skinner
Frank Feeney

Shane O Brien [BRC]

Michael Killelea
Lynda Fitzpatrick
lan McCandless
David Caslin

John Kelly MNSCI

1365.049 1365.049 0 0

1362.047 1362.047 0 0

1201.017 957.014 0O 244.003
1198.025 1198.025 0 0

1095.017 1095.017 0 0

798.012 0 543.009 255.003
554.011 O 554.011 0

292.011 O 0 292.011
285.005 0 0 285.005
280.007 0 0 280.007
276.003 0 0 276.003
256.003 0 0 256.003
254.004 0 0 254.004
251.001 O 0 251.001
240.001 0 0 240.001
239.002 0 0 239.002
235.000 O 0 235.000
226.000 0 0 226.000
187.001 0 0 187.001
0 0 0 0



GRCF Short Aggregate
1020 + TP1 + Multi + 25P

Position Name
1 Hercules Louw

2 Jeff Kehoe

3 Taff Wilcox

4 Gwyn Roberts

5 Norman Veitch

6 Ray Holohan

7 David Guest

8 Mike Kelly

9 Flippie van Tonder
10 Phil Wood

11 Daniel O Flaherty
12 Chris West

13 David McCarthy
14 Gary Bowden

15 Robert J Tonner
16

17 Dave Eastwood
18 Jacky Lamb

19 Johan Griesel

20 Ashley Dagger
21 Peter Wylie

22 Ashlea McCarthy
23 Donald Robinson
24 Anna-Marie van Tonder
25 Andrew Matis

26 Joanne Fenwick
27 Meik Waldvogt
28 Andy Summers
29 Roman Pfeifer

30 Jim Smith

31 Martin Steinke
32 Dietmar Hoenersch
33 Robert Wheeler
34 Andreas Steinke
35 Len Regan

36 Bruno BIUBe

37 Karl O Brien

38 David Holt

39 Steve Lamb

40 Andrew Hunter
41 Tony Graham

42 David Leahy

43 Joe Mcgonigle
44 Gerry McCarthy
45 Ross Pratt-Obrien
46 Anna Milke

47 Mike Nestor

48 Frank Cullen

49 Andy McGowan

Score ONE
1738.136 1018.072 300.026 120.015
1737.163 1020.093 300.027 120.022
1736.143 1019.084 300.025 120.019
1735.152 1020.091 300.028 119.016
1733.143 1016.079 300.029 120.019
1733.134 1020.078 300.026 115.013
1732.142 1019.085 300.025 119.020
1732.116 1019.065 300.020 119.019
1731.139 1016.083 300.023 116.015
1731.120 1018.071 300.023 118.015
1730.130 1017.076 300.020 117.018
1729.134 1018.082 300.024 119.020
1728.122 1014.071 300.021 116.011
1726.128 1018.078 298.023 118.014
1723.124 1016.079 300.023 117.013

DEON CHARL DE VILLIERS 1720.122 1013.081 299.018 111.009

1719.118 1016.068 300.023 115.013
1718.106 1010.060 300.020 116.015
1717.117 1015.074 300.019 113.013
1716.112 1008.063 299.022 117.011
1712.110 1012.066 300.022 108.011
1707.090 1006.056 299.015 106.007
1672.060 1002.042 296.008 99.006
1656.097 958.057 299.020 108.013
1645.061 962.044 298.007 102.004
1637.058 985.038 294.011 103.006
1437.120 1019.082 300.024 118.014
1436.124 1020.087 300.021 116.016
1435.113 1019.073 300.026 116.014
1433.099 1015.066 299.021 119.012
1431.100 1016.070 299.014 116.016
1428.094 1014.064 299.014 115.016
1427.095 1009.062 300.022 118.011
1422.076 1008.054 298.016 116.006
1417.085 1016.068 0 117.013
1408.109 994.078 298.015 116.016
1393.069 993.040 285.018 115.011
1304.078 1006.058 298.020 0

711.049 0 300.019 116.014
704.048 0 300.022 115.012
703.041 0 299.017 116.013
683.037 0 299.020 96.007
680.018 0 297.009 107.005
678.017 0 296.009 111.006
675.022 0 294.012 102.006
653.017 0 286.007 92.002
595.038 0 300.026 0
416.037 0 300.021 116.016
412.023 0 0 118.011

TWO THREE FOUR

300.023
297.021
297.015
296.017
297.016
298.017
294.012
294.012
299.018
295.011
296.016
292.008
298.019
292.013
290.009
297.014
288.014
292.011
289.011
292.016
292.011
296.012
275.004
291.007
283.006
255.003

O O O O O O o o

284.004
0

0

0

295.016
289.014
288.011
288.010
276.004
271.002
279.004
275.008
295.012
0

294.012



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Neil O Malley
Malcolm Quigley
Shane Dinkin
Brendan Murphy
Kevin Harkin
Denis Cummins
David Cully

John Kelly MNSCI

406.016
405.022
397.015
393.010
298.016
116.015
111.011
0

O O O O O O o o

299.008 107.008
299.011 106.011
293.009 104.006
294.008 99.002

298.016 0
0 116.015
0 111.011
0 0

O O O O O O o o



GRCF Long Aggregate
1500 + TP2 + 50P

Position

© 0o N o O WN P

A B D DB DA D PBSAE DWW WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNMNNNRPRERRPRPEREREREERERRPRERERPR
~N O O WNEFPE O O 0o NOO O WNPEPE O OO0 NOO O D WONPEPE OO oo NOO O WDN - O

Name
Gwyn Roberts
Jeff Kehoe
Daniel O Flaherty
David McCarthy
Chris West
Norman Veitch
Flippie van Tonder
Ray Holohan
Hercules Louw
Robert J Tonner
Gary Bowden
Meik Waldvogt
Phil Wood

Score ONE
2369.168 1493.122 599.039 277.007
2368.154 1492.110 595.037 281.007
2365.144 1487.105 596.034 282.005
2355.122 1488.096 588.022 279.004
2353.152 1494.113 588.033 271.006
2348.146 1485.106 593.036 270.004
2348.143 1481.105 590.034 277.004
2346.136 1492.111 580.019 274.006
2344.134 1479.100 592.030 273.004
2340.140 1481.100 592.036 267.004
2338.140 1486.112 591.027 261.001
2332.129 1474.093 592.034 266.002
2331.144 1494.108 563.029 274.007

DEON CHARL DE VILLIERS 2329.129 1474.095 587.028 268.006

Steve Lamb

Bruno BIUBe

Mike Kelly

Nigel Barrett
Ashlea McCarthy
Dave Eastwood
Ashley Dagger
Martin Steinke
Johan Griesel
Andreas Steinke
David Leahy

Karl O Brien
Jacky Lamb
Andrew Matis
Joanne Fenwick
Donald Robinson
Denis Cummins
Roman Pfeifer
Dietmar Hoenersch
Jim Smith

Len Regan

Peter Wylie
Anna-Marie van Tonder
David Guest

Mike Nestor
Robert Wheeler
Rachel Goldsworthy
David Holt

Andy Summers
Gerry McCarthy
Stephen Hogan
Taff Wilcox

John Kelly MNSCI

2326.130 1487.092 592.033 247.005
2319.124 1477.096 592.026 250.002
2318.104 1474.080 578.023 266.001
2314.105 1474.082 589.021 251.002
2314.082 1460.060 583.017 271.005
2306.104 1472.080 584.022 250.002
2298.096 1460.076 580.017 258.003
2293.119 1474.092 585.024 234.003
2287.110 1441.081 585.025 261.004
2281.089 1467.070 578.019 236.000
2225.072 1416.055 564.013 245.004
2215.078 1440.056 570.021 205.001
2210.101 1362.070 578.026 270.005
2201.054 1401.042 560.011 240.001
2199.063 1424.055 545.005 230.003
2174.072 1376.046 565.023 233.003
2072.123 1482.100 590.023 0

2066.119 1483.102 583.017 0

2052.101 1474.081 578.020 0

2048.111 1473.084 575.027 0

1724.103 1481.101 0 243.002
1650.078 1399.074 0 251.004
1629.077 1372.075 0 257.002
1597.098 1336.095 0 261.003
1489.108 1489.108 0 0
1480.102 1480.102 0 0
1445.063 1445.063 0 0
1442.067 1442.067 0 0
595.031 0 595.031 0
576.017 0 576.017 0
261.001 O 0 261.001
260.002 0 0 260.002
0 0 0 0

TWO THREE FOUR



SBP Aggregate
SBPTP1 or OSBPTP1 + SBP25P or OSBP25P + SBPMT or OSBPMT + SBPGP40 or OSBPGP40

Position Name Score  ONE TwWO THREE FOUR
1 Jeff Kehoe 1056.032 285.003 292.010 91.004 388.015
2 John P Walsh 1043.033 275.004 287.008 95.005 386.016
3 Willie Fenlon 1034.026 269.004 293.008 90.003 382.011
4 Daniel O Flaherty 1018.025 270.006 281.007 91.002 376.010
5 David Guest 1010.018 273.005 274.004 97.002 366.007
6 Con Dunleavy 1002.022 264.002 283.007 102.004 353.009
7 Michael Casey 984.019 265.004 271.003 96.006 352.006
8 Declan Madden 968.013 254.003 282.001 99.000 333.009
9 Stephen Wall 966.013 269.004 264.003 85.000 348.006
10 Declan Fitzgerald 951.017 256.004 263.002 81.003 351.008
11 Mark Kinane 949.017 240.001 264.001 71.002 374.013
12 Mike Kelly 943.012 230.000 272.002 80.000 361.010
13 Emmanuel Kavanagh 939.015 262.003 225.002 88.002 364.008
14 Dave Hayes 938.011 256.003 273.001 73.001 336.006
15 Steve Lamb 927.011 253.001 253.005 73.001 348.004
16 Edward Atkinson 904.008 226.000 251.002 82.002 345.004
17 Vincent Glenn 865.006 249.000 251.000 66.001 299.005
18 Eamonn McCarthy 855.006 224.001 259.002 76.000 296.003
19 Colin McCormack 844.007 228.001 290.001 78.003 248.002
20 Ray Mckibbin 840.005 254.001 266.003 0 320.001
21 Eamonn Gallagher 818.007 211.000 250.004 86.001 271.002
22 Tracy Behan 798.006 206.000 210.001 50.001 332.004
23 Stewart Clarke 781.005 214.000 197.001 57.000 313.004
24 Neil O Malley 758.017 0 279.005 101.005 378.007
25 Len Regan 716.017 0 259.006 86.003 371.008
26 Brendan Dowling 712.009 0 267.001 82.001 363.007
27 Pat Donnelly 708.014 0 270.002 76.002 362.010
28 Susan Quinn 700.006 0 274.002 88.002 338.002
29 Jim O Donoghue 696.005 0 276.002 84.001 336.002
30 Alan Lynch 684.014 0 261.003 84.004 339.007
31 Jonny Mckibbin 684.004 239.002 212.000 0 233.002
32 Martin Brown 660.011 0 256.003 90.002 314.006
33 David Quinn 656.011 0 230.001 67.001 359.009
34 Joe Mcgonigle 636.006 0 239.003 68.000 329.003
35 James Shanahan 636.001 178.000 119.000 63.000 276.001
36 Jonathan Avetoomyan 635.011 278.008 272.003 85.000 O

37 Paul Deegan 634.014 267.001 272.007 95.006 O

38 Alan Kelly 615.006 261.002 272.003 82.001 0

39 Alan Fitzpatrick 612.009 206.001 0 59.002 347.006
40 Henry Lee 608.005 178.001 180.001 51.000 199.003
41 Declan Keogh 600.007 250.001 268.004 82.002 0

42 Mick McGrath 597.003 245.000 0 0 352.003
43 Peter Wylie 588.005 0 256.002 0 332.003
44 John Desmond 583.008 223.001 271.005 89.002 0

45 Mark McCandless 583.005 234.003 271.001 78.001 O

46 Martin Doyle (Hilltop) 570.008 242.003 253.003 75.002 0

47 Pat O Mahony 566.006 221.002 263.002 82.002 0

48 Daniel White 550.009 272.005 278.004 0 0

49 Anthony Smith 539.004 0 182.001 75.001 282.002



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Diana Zoccola
Anthony Fagan
Sean McElwain
Ellen McCormack
Don MacKinnon
Pat Donohue
Gerry McCarthy
Derek Healy
Donall McGroary
Tom Conachy
Emmanuel Delahunt
Denis Linehan
Malcolm Quigley
Brendan Kelly
Danny Healy
John McLoughlin
Gerry Conlon
David Cully

Ruth McGroary
Barry Keogh
Anthony Feeney
Hercules Louw
James Connolly
Frank Cullen

523.004
523.002
519.005
518.003
516.001
510.003
509.004
437.002
406.002
387.008
368.004
359.003
333.004
332.004
324.001
323.002
320.007
310.005
289.005
285.002
283.004
279.009
279.007
278.002

DEON CHARL DE VILLIERS 273.002

Tomas Jakubauskas
Ciaran O Brien
Eugene O Rourke
Karl O Brien

lan McCandless

Rebecca Pollock-O Brien

Paul Delmar
Conor McGrath
Paul Fry

John Kelly MNSCI

253.001
240.000
239.000
238.000
227.001
207.000
170.000
159.001
60.003
0

241.001 227.003 55.000
235.000 232.002 56.000
261.004 258.001 0
237.003 0 0

0

203.000 73.001

217.001 229.001 64.001
209.002 237.000 63.002

0

150.000 0

224.001 182.001 0

O O O O O O O O o o o o

283.002 104.006
271.002 97.002
271.002 88.001
253.001 80.003
258.003 74.001
243.000 81.001
229.000 94.002
0 0
224.004 86.001
289.005 0
219.000 66.002
0 0

279.009 0 0
279.007 0 0

0

278.002 0

273.002 0 0
253.001 0 0
240.000 0 0

0
0

197.000 42.000
178.000 60.000

227.0010 0
207.000 0 0
170.000 0O 0
159.001 0 0

0
0

0 60.003
0 0

0
0
0
281.000
240.000
0
0
287.002

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

320.007
0
0
0
283.004

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o



CFP Aggregate
CFPTP1 or OCFPTP1 + CFP25P or CFP25P + CFPMT or OCFPMT

Position Name Score  ONE TWO THREE FOUR
1 Jeff Kehoe 674.025 267.004 296.011 111.010
2 Frank Cullen 661.015 266.002 294.007 101.006
3 Dean Parker 623.012 236.006 287.004 100.002
4 Gerry McCarthy  622.014 238.005 288.007 96.002
5 Dave Hayes 622.012 243.002 286.008 93.002
6 Ellen McCormack 595.009 238.004 277.001 80.004
7 Pat O Mahony 589.007 255.001 250.000 84.006
8 Con Dunleavy 582.006 235.001 274.003 73.002
9 Dave Greene 581.007 216.000 278.004 87.003
10 Martin Coen 554.015 184.005 282.007 88.003
11 Gerry Conlon 521.006 201.002 238.004 82.000
12 Tom Doherty 521.004 171.000 279.003 71.001
13 Declan Keogh 517.004 232.000 285.004 0

14 Shane Dinkin 370.007 0 284.004 86.003
15 John Reynolds 367.0130 283.009 84.004
16 Neil O Malley 364.005 0 278.004 86.001
17 Derek Healy 348.006 0 265.004 83.002
18 Damien Graham  346.002 0 265.001 81.001
19 Brendan Murphy  339.001 0 266.001 73.000
20 Joe Flynn 324.006 0 259.006 65.000
21 Tom Egan 287.008 0 287.008 0

22 John Kelly MNSCI 281.006 211.005 0 70.001
23 Ciaran O Brien 242.001 242.001 0 0

24 Quintin Tierney ~ 231.000 0 231.000 0

25 Denis Linehan 103.007 0 0 103.007
26 Michael Killelea 0 0 0 0



GRSB Team Scores

| Team | Score

Ireland 3657.226
South Africa 3650.222
[Frome & District Pistol Club |3635.202
Wales 3633.233
Great Britain 3633.215
ATSC 3582.158
Ireland Oldskool 3513.17

'D'Committee 3492.14

"The Kingdom 3394.085
Germany 3181.159

|Frome & District Pistol Club

Gary Bowden 268.007 [274.002 |586.024 |1018.077 |1473.086
‘Ash Dagger 241.001 | 572.015 |1001.054 |1445.065
Chris West 268.005 [282.01  [585.031 |1016.085 |1468.092

276.005 [278.006 |576.022 |1009.062 |1455.082

276.005 (28201  [586.024 |1018.077 |1473.086

Dave Eastwood

|
|

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

'Score 3635.202 [276.005 [282.01  |586.024 |1018.077 |1473.086
1

|Wales

Taff Wilcox 264.008 [272.006 |582.019 |1013.072 |1459.079

|
|
‘Gwyn Roberts | 272.005 [272.005 [586.033 |1017.082 1480.109
‘Andy Summers | | | 580.027 |1013.068 |1456.083

|

|

|

|

Rob Wheeler | | | 11007.061 |1437.079
Jonathon Avetoomyan 269.003 278.004 |572.019 |1013.072 |1447.074
| 272.005 [278.004 |586.033 |1017.082 |1480.109

'Score 3633.233[272.005 [278.004 586.033 |1017.082 |1480.109
|Ireland |

'Mike Nestor | | 285.005 | | |

Jeff Kehoe | 272.003 [285.008 |580.018 |1015.072 |1481.095
Daniel O'Flaherty | 275.006 [276.004 |582.017 |1011.073 |1448.066
Len Regan | 273.005 | 574.021 |1015.072 |1463.089
Ray Holohan | 272.005 286.01  |593.027 |1018.078 1485.105
| | 275.006 (286.01  [593.027 |1018.078 1485.105
|Score 3657.226 |275.006 286.01  [593.027 |1018.078 |1485.105

_IIE-I

|Great Britain

'Steve Lamb | 258.002 267.004 |578.021 |1009.062 1447.065
'Norman Veitch | 280.006 [272.003 |577.02  |1007.069 |1447.066
Daron Pritchard | | 241.001 [516.008 [981.038  (1392.056




Jacky Lamb 241.001 269.002 |530.013 [981.05  |1446.06

|
David Guest | 275.006 [267.002 | 11013.066 |1470.083
| | 280.006 [272.003 |578.021 |1013.066 |1470.083
'Score 3613.179 280.006 272.003 [578.021 |1013.066 |1470.083
| Iib___|crsB2spjcrsBsop|GRsBTP2|GRSB1020)GRSB1500)
IATSC |
Phil Wood | 260.002 [279.003 [579.012 |1008.069 |1456.072
Jim Smith | | | 570.016 |998.05  |1414.058
Dave Holt | | | | 967.038  1362.047
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | 260.002 [279.003 |579.012 |1008.069 |1456.072
'Score 3582.158 260.002 |279.003 |579.012 [1008.069 |1456.072

|
[ I'b__|oRsB2sp|crsBsopjGRsBTP2GRSB1020|GRSB1500)

|South Africa

|
Hercules Louw | 262.003 286.003 |579.023 |1015.072 1467.083
Deon De Villiers | 257.002 [276.005 |578.022 |1007.065 |1470.089
Flippie Van Tonder | 276.006 [286.006 |584.029 |1012.078 |1489.109

|

|

|

|

271.004 [278.007 |577.019 |1012.064 |1468.083
257.002 [265.002 |573.023 |1004.064 |1464.078
276.006 |286.006 [584.029 |1015.072 1489.109

Johan Griesel

/Anna Marie Van Tonder

Score 3650.222 [276.006 |286.006 584.029 |1015.072 |1489.109
| |'b__|crsB2sp|crsesop|cRrsBTP2 GRSB1020JGRSB1500]
|Germany

'Roman Pfeiffer 573.022 |1007.075 |1435.069

|

| |
Bruno BlAcei%e | | 566.016 |998.046  |1408.066
‘Miek Walgolgt | | 579.018 |1003.062 |1436.077
/Andreas Steinke | | | 560.006 |1000.049 |1443.065
‘Anna Milke | 152.001 | 564.015 |1001.044 1438.071
| | 152.001 0 579.018 1007.075 |1443.065
Score 3181.159 |152.001 |0 579.018 |1007.075 |1443.065

[ I'p_[orsB2sp|crssopjGRsBTP2GRSB1020|GRSB150)

lIreland Oldskool

James Connolly 268.005 | | | |
Mike Power 276.005 [278.007 |559.019 |953.058  |1418.073
Gerry Conlon 259.005 | | | |

Nicholas Flood 291.009 292011 | | |
| 291.009 292.011 |559.019 [953.058  |1418.073
|Score 3513.17 [291.009 [292.011 |559.019 953.058  1418.073

_IIE-I

|D Committee
Karl O'Brien | 246.001 [261.001 |563.016 |997.036  |1420.069

|
|
|
|
Noel Thompson | 257.004 | | | |
|
|
|




|

Score

[ I'D__|oRsB25p|GRsBS0PJGRSBTP2 GRSB1020| GRSB1500)

|The Kingdom

246.001 [261.001 [563.016 |1002.053 |1420.069
3492.14 [246.001 [261.001 |563.016 |1002.053 |1420.069

Gerry McCarthy | 198.001 | | | |
Mick McGrath | | 238 | 969.036  1249.049
Declan Keogh | | | 539.008 | 1395.066
Mike Kelly | | | | 11002.053 |

|

|

|
‘Aidan Corry | 254.004 | | | |
Mike O'Grady | 258 | | | |
'Howard Jones | 245 251.002 | 916.037  |1328.044
lan McGill | 236.002 | | 958.033  1373.037
‘Mark Kinane | 235.001 [247.003 [554.013 930.035  |1368.045
| | 258 251.002 [554.013 [958.033  [1373.037
'Score 3394.085 258 251.002 [554.013 [958.033  |1373.037




GRCF Team Scores

| Team | Score

Ireland 3688.26

Wales 3686.274
Great Britain 3676.238
South Africa 3668.234
Australia 3667.212
[Frome & District Pistol Club |3666.244
/ATSC 3656.224
Germany 3635.228
Hilltop 3595.169

[ I'o_[orerespforersopfReFTP2 GRCF1L020[GRCF150)

IFrome & District Pistol Club

|

Gary Bowden | 292.013 [261.001 [591.027 |1018.078 1486.112
‘Ash Dagger | 292.016 [258.003 |580.017 |1008.063 |1460.076
Chris West | 292.008 [271.006 |588.033 |1018.082 |1494.113
Dave Eastwood | 288.014 [250.002 [584.022 |1016.068 |1472.08
| | | | | | |

| | 292.016 [271.006 |591.027 |1018.082 |1494.113
'Score 3666.244 292.016 |271.006 |591.027 [1018.082 |1494.113

|
| |'p__|crsB2spcrsBsop|cRsBTP2 GRSB1020JGRSB1500]

|Wa|es |

Taff Wilcox | 297.015 [260.002 | 1019.084 |

‘Gwyn Roberts | 296.017 [277.007 |599.039 |1020.091 |1493.122
/Andy Summers | | | 595.031 1020.087 |

'Rob Wheeler | | | | 11009.062 1480.102
| | | | | | |

| | 297.015 [277.007 [599.039 1020.091 |1493.122
|Score 3686.274297.015 277.007 [599.039 [1020.091 (1493.122

_IIE-I

|Ireland

'Mike Nestor | 295.012 | | | 1489.108
Jeff Kehoe | 297.021 |281.007 595.037 |1020.093 |1492.11
'Dan O'Flaherty | 296.016 [282.005 [596.034 |1017.076 |1487.105
Ray Holohan | 298.017 [274.006 |580.019 |1020.078 |1492.111
Len Regan | 284.004 243.002 | 1016.068 |1481.101
| | 298.017 282.005 |596.034 |1020.093 1492.111
|Score 3688.26 298.017 282.005 |596.034 [1020.093 |1492.111

_IIE-I

|Great Britain

'Norman Veitch | 297.016 [270.004 |593.036 |1016.079 |1485.106
Davi Guest | 294.012 261.003 | 11019.085 |1336.095
Robert J Tonner | 290.009 [267.004 [592.036 |1016.079 |1481.1
Steve Lamb | 295.016 |247.005 [592.033 | 1487.092




Jacky Lamb | 292.011 270.005 |578.026 |1010.06  1362.07
| | 297.016 [270.005 |593.036 |1019.085 |1487.092

Score 3666.234 297.016 270.005 [593.036 |1019.085 |1487.092
L |'p___|GRrsBasp|GRsB50P|GRSBTP2JGRSB1020| GRSB1500]
IATSC |

Phil Wood | 295011 [274.007 |563.029 |1018.071 |1494.108
Jim Smith | | | 575.027 |1015.066 |1473.084
Dave Holt | | | | 11006.058 |1442.067
| | | | | | |

| | | | | | |

| | 295.011 [274.007 [575.027 |1018.071 |1494.108
Score 3656.224 295.011  |274.007 |575.027 [1018.071 |1494.108
| |ip___|GRsB25P|GRsB50P|GRSBTP2| GRSB1020] GRSB1500]
Hilltop

Karl O'Brien | 205.001 [570.021 [993.04  |1440.056
Nigel Barrett | 251.002 [589.021 | 1474.082
Ross Pratt-Obrien 279.004 | 576.017 | |

|
|
|
Denis Cummins | | | 590.023 | 1482.1
|
|
|
|

'Stephen Wall 252.004 274.005 |563.019 |1000.06  1395.064
| 279.004 [274.005 [590.023 |1000.06  |1482.1
Score 3625.192 279.004 |274.005 |590.023 |1000.06  |1482.1

1
| |'p__JGRrsB2sp|GRsB50P|GRSBTP2JGRSB1020| GRSB1500]

|South Africa
Hercules Louw

300.023 273.004 |592.03  |1018.072 |1479.1
297.014 268.006 |587.028 |1013.081 |1474.095
299.018 [277.004 |590.034 |1016.083 |1481.105
289.011 |261.004 [585.025 |1015.074 |1441.081
291.007 257.002 | 958.057  |1372.075
300.023 [277.004 |592.03  |1018.072 |1481.105

Deon De Villiers

Flippie Van Tonder

Johan Griesel

/Anna Marie Van Tonder

'Score 3668.234300.023 |277.004 |592.03  |1018.072 1481.105
[ I'p__|oRsB2sp|crssor GRsBTP2GRSB1020|GRSB150)
|Germany

| | 583.017 |1019.073 1483.102
| 250.002 [592.026 |994.078  |1477.096
| 266.002 |592.034 |1019.082 |1474.093

|
\Roman Pfeiffer |
Bruno BlAcie |
‘Meik Waldvogt |
|
|
|
|

/Andreas Steinke | 236 578.019 |1008.054 |1467.07
‘Anna Milke 275.008 | | | |

| 275.008 [266.002 |592.034 |1019.082 |1483.102
|Score 3635.228 275.008 266.002 |592.034 |1019.082 1483.102
—III-I
\Australia

'Don Robinson | 275.004 233.003 |565.023 |1002.042 |1376.046

/Andrew Matis | 283.006 [240.001 |560.011 |962.044  |1401.042




David McCarthy | 298.019 279.004 |588.022 |1014.071 1488.096
/Ashlea McCarthy | 296.012 271.005 |583.017 |1006.056 |1460.06
Joanne Fenwick | 255.003 [230.003 |545.005 (985.038  |1424.055
| | 298.019 279.004 |588.022 |1014.071 1488.096

3667.212298.019 279.004 [588.022 |1014.071 (1488.096

|Score
|




SBP Team Scores

| Team | Score
IPA Pistol Club  |1066.033
[Eagles 1043.033

Harbour House ~ |1034.026
Santa Fe Posse  |1032.03
The Kingdom  11017.017
\Cookies Monsters 1002.016
Bracken 1968.012

_________I'o___|serespfoseraspseeTrijoserTrifsepmT|osBPMT|SBPGP40j0SBRGPAY)

IPA Pistol Club |

Jeff Kehoe | 285.003 [279.005 292.01 [287.011 [91.002 [91.004 |382.013 388.015
Neil O'Malley | | | | 279.005 | 101.005 | 378.007
Pat Donnelly | | | 270.002 | 76.002 | 362.01 |
/Alan Lynch | | | 261.003 | 84.004 | 339.007 |
[Eamonn McCarthy | 224,001 | 259.002 | 76 | 296.003 |

| | 285.003 [279.005 292.01 [287.011 |91.002 |101.005 |382.013 388.015
'Score 1066.033|  285.003 | 292.01 | 101005 | 388.015
|0 |serespjoserespfseprrijoserTrifsermT]ossPmTSBRGPaojosBRGP)
[Eagles |

JohnP.Walsh | 275.004 [263.003 287.008 [286.002 |94.003 [95.005 |380.013 386.016
| | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | |

| | 275.004 263.003 287.008 286.002 94.003 (95.005 380.013 |386.016
'Score 1043.033|  275.004 | 287.008 | 95.005 | 386.016

_________Iio___|ssrosplossraspfserrifossrrrifsepmT]osePMT]sBPGP4ojosBPGP4)

|Harbour House |

‘Willi Fenlon | 269.004 | 293.008 | 90.003 | 382.011 |

Brendan Dowling | | | 267.001 | 82.001 | 363.007 |

Tracey Behan | 206 | 210.001 | | 50.001  335.003 (332.004

Martin Brown | | | 256.003 | 90.002 | 314.006 |

Alan Kelly | 261.002 | 272.003 | 82.001 | | |

| | 269.004 0 293.008 [0 190.003 150.001 382.011 (332.004
1034.026|  269.004 | 293.008 | 90.003 | 382.011

Score
|

S ID [sereor[oseraop[sepipifosepTeilsaPmr]osePNT|sBPGPAO]OSBPGPH)

|Cookies Monsters |

Len Regan | | | 259.006 | 86.003 | 371.008 |
'Susan Quinn | | | 274.002 | 88.002 | 338.002 |
‘Stephen Wall | 269.004 | 264.003 | 85 | 348.006 |
[Eugene O Rourke | | | 197 | 42 | | |
Anthony Smith | | | 182.001 | 75.001 | 282.002 |

| |

269.004 0 274.002 [0 88.002 0 371.008 |0




'Score 11002.016 | 269.004 | 274.002 | 88.002 | 371.008

[
|
__________|o___|ssrospjoseraspfseprpijosertrifsepmTjossPmT]serGPaojoserGPa)

|The Kingdom |

Declan Madden | | 254,003 [282.001 [281.004 | 99 | 333.009
‘Mark Kinane | 240.001 227.002 [260.003 [264.001 68.002 |71.002  (314.001 |374.013
Mick McGrath | 245 | | | | | 352.003 |
Denis Linehan | | | 271.002 | 88.001 | | |

Colin McCormack | 228.001 | 290.001 | 78.003 | | 248.002
| | 245 [254.003 |290.001 [281.004 (88.001 |99 352.003 (374.013
'Score 1017.017|  254.003 | 290.001 | 99 | 374.013

[
| I'o__[ssrespfossraspseeTpijoserTrifsepmT|osepmT|serGPaojoserGPag)

Santa Fe Posse |

James Connolly | | 279.007 | | | | | |

Daniel O Flaherty | 260.001 [270.006 |271.004 [281.007 |86.004 91.002  [369.008 |376.01

Michael Casey | 253.002 [265.004 259.006 [271.003 |77 96.006 338.006 (352.006

John McLoughlin | | | | 229 | 94.002 | |

Derek Healy | | | 150 | | | 287.002 |

| | 260.001 279.007 271.004 [281.007 |86.004 (96.006  369.008 (376.01

Score 103203 | 279.007 | 281.007 | 96.006 | 376.01

__________|o __|ssrespjoserespfseprpijoserTrifsermTjosePmTsBRGPaojosBrGP4)

|Bracken |

Frank Cullen | | | 278.002 | | | | |

Joe McGonigle | | | 239.003 | 68 | 329.003 |

Mike Kelly | | 230 272,002 | 80 361.01 |

Vincent Glenn | 249 | 251 | 66.001 | 299.005 |

| | | | | | | | | |

| | 249 230 278.002 |0 80 0 36101 |0
968.012 | 249 | 278.002 | 80 | 361.01

Score
[




CFP Team Scores

| Team | Score
IPA Pistol Club 674.025
Bracken 661.015
The Kingdom 635.009
MTSC 631.011
The Tribesmen 581.007
‘Midlands 555.017
Brokeback Benbulben 549.008

|_______Iio_fcreesplocreaspfcreeifockpTpafcrpmT]ocFPMT]

IPA Pistol Club |

Jeff Kehoe | 267.004 | 296.011 | 111.01 |
Neil O'Malley | | | 278.004 | 86.001 |
|Quintin Tierney | | | |231 | | |

| | | | | | | |

| | 267.004 0 296.011 0 111.01 0
Score 674.025|  267.004 | 296.011 | 111.01
____________|>_[creasplocrpaspfcrpTpifocrpTpacrPmT|ocrPmT]
|Bracken |

Frank Cullen | 266.002 | 294.007 | 1101.006 |

| | | | | | | |

| | 266.002 |0 294.007 0 101.006 0
Score 661.015|  266.002 | 294.007 | 101.006

I
|_______Iio__[fcreesplocreaspfcreeifocrpTrafcrpmT]ocFrmT]

'The Tribesmen |

Dave Greene | 216 | 278.004 | 87.003 |

| | | | | | | |

| | 216 0 278.004 0 87.003 |0
'Score 581.007 | 216 | 278.004 | 87.003

I
| [creasplocrpaspfcrpTpijockpTrifcrPmT|oCFPMT]

|The Kingdom

|

Pat O'Mahoney | 255.001 | 250 | 84.006 |
Ellen McCormack | 238.004 | 277.001 | 80.004 |
Denis Linehan | | | | | 1103.007 |
Joe Flynn | | | 259.006 | 65 |

| | | | | | | |

| | 255.001 |0 277.001 0 1103.007 0
'Score 635.009|  255.001 | 277.001 | 103.007

I
| |'o_[creasplocreasp]creTpijockpTrfcrpmT OCERPMT]

|Brokeback Benbulben |

Gerry Conlon

201.002 |

| 238.004 |82 |

Derek Healy

265.004 |

83.002 |




| | 201.002 |0 265.004 |238.004 83.002 |0

'Score 549.008|  201.002 | 265.004 | 83.002

o [crpaspocrrasp|crpTpifockpTpifcrpmT]ocEPMT]

|Midlands |

John Reynolds | | | 283.009 | 84.004 |

Marin Coen | 184.005 | 282.007 | 88.003 |

"Tom Doherty | 71| 279.003 | 71001 |

John Kelly | | | | | 70.001 |

| | | | | | | |

| | 1184.005 0 283.009 0 88.003 |0

Score 555.017 |  184.005 | 283.009 | 88.003

o JcrpaspjocreasplcrpTpifockpTpifcrpmT]oCEPMT]

IMTSC |

Dave Hayes | 243.002 | 286.008 | 93.002 |

Gerry McCarthy | 1238.005 | 288.007 | 96.002 |

Dean Parker | 236.006 | 287.004 | 1100.002 |

Con Dunleavy | 235.001 | 274.003 | 73.002 |

| | | | | | | |

| | 243.002 |0 288.007 0 1100.002 |0
631.011|  243.002 | 288.007 | 100.002

'Score
[




Prone Team Scores

| Team | Score

Cupla Eagles 776.035

Bare Rabbits Collaboration [773.033

[East Coast 758.024

The Kingdom 746.02

Bracken 746.018
I [N 0

|Bare Rabbits Collaboration

Frank Feeney 1382.013 |391.02

|

|
Keith Skinner | 378.01 |
‘Anthony Feeney | 1347.005 [380.014
Paul Del-Mar | 1360.005 |369.004
[Edward Atkinson | 370.01 [351
| | 1382.013 [391.02
Score 773.033 382.013 |391.02
o |sprso |Fsprsol
|Bracken |
Mike Kelly 372,01 |

Vincent Glenn 368.007 374.008

| 372,01 |374.008

Score 746.018 372.01 |374.008
.
| __|sPrs0 |Fsprsql
|East Coast

‘Anthony Fagan | 388.017
|Sean McElwain | |388.016

| 370.007 [388.017

|
|
|
Nicholas Flood | 370.007 384.008
|
|
|

|Score 758.024 [370.007 388.017
—IIE-I
|Cupla Eagles

John P. Walsh | 391.019 [385.016
"Tom Egan | 378.008 |

| | | |

| | 391.019 [385.016
|Score 776.035 [391.019 [385.016
—IIE-I
|The Kingdom

Mark Kinane | | 379.013
‘Conor McGrath | | 368.005

'Howard Jones | 367.007 |366.009




Mick McGrath 366.003

367.007 379.013
Score 746.02 |367.007 |379.013

Club Team Scores

Team Score
Cookies Monsters 4201.195
Kerry Men 4103.129
The Kingdom 3993.085
Eagles 3798.195
SAHGCA 3494.196
IPA Pistol Club 3441.188
Harbour House 3429.204
Lough Bo 3389.162
A few more foot of Lough Bo |3342.136
SLG Bisley 3315.134
Down from the Hill 3294.140
East Coast 3184.105
Suirside 3120.142
The Cow Pats 2945.108
Wales Gallery Rifle 2769.196
Frome 2767.168
Scotland Gallery Rifle 2740.136
ATSC 2724.143
Bracken 2692.079
BDMP 2602.141
Ulster Rifle Association 1716.034
Broken Rifles Co-op 1707.049
Glen Target Club 1638.046
The Great Ones 1574.019
Bare Rabbits Collaboration 1481.021
MTSC 1192.017
Galway Tribesmen 1189.011
More Harbour House 1189.011
Courtlough 1132.008
Castlebridge 626.011
Bohemian Rhapsody Comeback [621.01
GB Gallery Rifle 589.004
NITSA 574.002
MNSCI 499.004
Donegal 467.004

969.036



BR50F |BR50S JGRSB10 JGRSB15 |GRSB2 JOSBP2 |SBP25]JOSBPGP JSBPGP JFSPR5 SPR50
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

BDMP |

Roman

Pfeiffer 1007.075 11435.069

Andreas 1000.049 |1443.065

Steinke

‘Anna Milke | | | | 152.001 | | | | | |

Dietmar 963.026 |1404.043

Hoenersch

Martin 1001.044 11438.071

Steinke

Bruno

BlAwie 998.046 1408.066

| 0 0 11007.075 |1443.065 (152.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

Score 2‘1502'1 0 1007.075 |1443.065 152,001 0 0 0
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 |GRsB2 |osBP2 |sBP25|OSBPGP [SBPGP |FSPRS| 0k,
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

Bare

Rabbits

Collaborati

on

Paul Delmar 391'00 249 103 170 269'00 260'00

Tony 380.01 347.00

Feeney 220.002 283.004 4 5

Henry Lee geo.oo 178.00 199.003 234.00
391.00 | 0 0 249 103 178.00 | 283,004 |380-01 360.00
2 1 4 5

Score ;‘1‘81'0 391.002 0 0 |249 178.001 283.004 380.014
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 JGRsB2 |osBP2 |sBP25|0sBPGP [SBPGP |FSPRS|. e
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

Broken

Rifles Co-

op

Alan 272.007 201 206.00 347 006 331.002 365.01 20900

Fitpatrick 1 4

Ed Atkinson | | | | 224 | 226 | 345.004 (351  [370.01

Frank 457.01 270.009 391.02 382.01

Feeney 6 3

Ciaran

O'Brien 240

Rebecca

Pollock-O 207

Brien
257'01 0 0 0 272.007 201 240  |347.006 345.004 391.02 382'01

Score igom 457016 0 0 272007 240 347.006 391.02




I
BRS50F |BR50S JGRSB10 JGRSB15 JGRSB2 JOSBP2 |SBP25JOSBPGP JSBPGP JFSPR5 SPR50
S a 20 00 5P SP = 40 40 0

Bohemian

Rhapsody

Comeback

Lynda

Fitpatrick 231

Keith

Skinner 243 378.01

Shane 358.00

O'Brien 241.001 ;

| | 0 0 0 |o 243 [0 0 |0 0 |o 378.01

|Score 621.01 | 0 0 0 243 | 0 0 378.01
BR50 BRSOS GRSB10 GRSBlS GRSB2 JosBP2 SBP25 OSBPGP [SBPGP FSPR e

20 ) 5P 5p ) 40

|Bracken

Joe

McGonigle 203 329.003

Mike Kelly | | | 11002.053 230 | | 361.01 | 372.01

Tony

Graham 265.002

Vincent 441.00 239001 249 299 005 374.00

Glenn 6 8

368.00
7
0 241'00 1002.053 10 265.002 230 249 0 361.01 274'00 372.01
2692.0

Score o 441.006  [1002.053 0  [265.002 249 361.01 374.008
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 JGRsB2 |osBP2 |sBP25|OSBPGP |SBPGP |FSPRS|.ppe,
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

Castlebridg

e

Emmanuel ‘ 262.003‘ 364.008 ‘ ‘

Kavanagh

| | 0 0 0 0 0 262.003 0 364.008 0 0 0

Score ?26'01 0 0 o 0 262.003 364.008 0
BR5OF | BR50S |GRSB10 |GRsB15 |GRsB2 JOSBP2 |sBP25JOSBPGP |SBPGP |FSPRS| .
S A 20 ) 5P 5p P ) 40 0

|Courtlough |

Eamonn 351.00

Gallagher 3 211 271.002

lan 227.00

McCandless 345 197.001 1

Mark 234.00

McCandless 257.002 3

‘Tomas | | | | | 253.00 | | | |




Jakubauskas | | | | | | | 1 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |

251.00 ‘O 0 0 257.002 10 ‘553'00 0 ‘271.002 0 ‘0
Score (1);32'0 351003 0 0 257002 | 253001 271.002 0

BR5O BRSOS GRSB10 GRSBlS GRSB2 JOSBP2 SBP25 OSBPGP |SBPGP FSPR SPR50
20 00 5P 5P 40 40

\Donegal
Donall 224.00
MeGroary 243.002 :
Ruth
McGroary 234.004
Andrew
Andve 243.003
Kevin
Harkin
0 0 0 0 243.003 0 f24'°° 0 0 0 0
Score 267'00 0 0 0 1243003 | 224.001 0 0

BR50F |BR50S JGRSB10 JGRSB15 |GRSB2 JOSBP2 |SBP25]OSBPGP JSBPGP JFSPR5 SPR50
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

|East Coast |
Anthony 849.009 |1095.017 |206.003 235 388.01
Fagan 7
Declan 250.00
Reodh 1395.066 2
Paul Fry | | | | 1390.046 |259.002 | | | | | |
Sean 261.00 388.01
McElwain 268.003 4 6
Nicholas 384.00 |370.00
Flood 291.009 8 7
0 0 849.009 (1395.066 291.009 0 361'00 0 0 388'01 370'00
31841
Score o 0 849.009 |1395.066 291.009 = 261.004 0 388.017

BR50F BRSOS GRSB10 GRSBlS GRSB2 JOSBP2 SBP25 OSBPGP |SBPGP FSPR SPR50
20 00 5P 5P 40 40

|Eag|es
John P. 1012.068 |1460.084 263.008 263.003 2/>00 386,016 |380013 26°-01 391.01
Walsh 4 6 9
Tom Egan 274.004 278.00
0 0 1012.068 |1460.084 274.004 263.003 375'00 386.016 (380.013 285'01 391'01
3798.1
Score o 0 1012.068 | 1460.084 274.004 | 275.004 386.016 391.019




BR50F BRSOS GRSB10 GRSBlS GRSB2 |OSBP2 SBP25 OSBPGP |SBPGP FSPR SPR50
20 00 5P SP 40 40

|Frome
‘Ash Dagger | | | 11001.054 |1445.065 241.001 | | | | | |
Chris West | | | 1016.085 |1468.092 268.005 | | | | | |
Dave

Enstwiood 1009.062 1455.082 [276.005

cary 1018.077 |1473.086 268.007

owden
| | | | | | | | | |
| | 0 0 11018.077 |1473.086 276.005 0 0 0 0 0 0
Score ‘2267'1 ‘ 0 ‘1018.077 ‘1473.086 ’276.005 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 0

[

BR5O BRSOS GRSB10 GRSBlS GRSB2 JOSBP2 SBP25 OSBPGP |SBPGP FSPR SPR50
20 00 5P 5P 40 40

IATSC

Jim Smith | | | 1998.05  |1414.058 | | | | | | |
Dave Holt | | | 967.038 |1362.047 | | | | | | |
Phil Wood | | | 11008.069 1456.072 260.002 | | | | | |
| | L | | | | | | |
| | 0 0 11008.069 |1456.072 [260.002 0 0 0 0 0 0
Score ‘27241 ‘ 0 ‘1008.069 ‘1456.072 ’260.002 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 0

BRS50F|BR50S JGRSB10 JGRSB15 JGRSB2 JOSBP2 |SBP25JOSBPGP JSBPGP JFSPR5 SPR50
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

Glen
Target
Club
Junior 365.00
Fitzpatrick 224 4
| | | | | | | | | | |
0 0 0 0 24 0 o D 0 265'00 0
Score 589 00 0 0 0 224 0 0 365.004

BR50F BRSOS GRSB10 GRSBlS GRSB2 JOSBP2 SBP25 OSBPGP |SBPGP FSPR SPR50
20 00 5P 5P 40 40

Galway

Tribesmen

Billy Fahy | | | | 1364.035 | | | | | | |
Dave

Greene 1398.043

Mike

Grufferty 957.014 [240.003

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 0 0 0 11398.043 240.003 |0 0 0 0 0 0
Score ‘1238'0 ‘ 0 ‘0 ‘1398.043 ’240.003 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 0

S D [oRo0F[Bros [GRoBI0 [GRSB1s [GRoB2 J0SEP2 [SBP2S|0SBPGP [SBPGP [FSPRoJSPRoY




1 Is Ir P Joo Js» > fp o Jo o | |

More
Harbour
House
Alan Kelly 261.00 342.00
2 2
Brendan
Dowling 223 363.007
Don
McKinnon 240
Emmanuel
Delahunt 164.001
0 0 0 223 561'00 0 363.007 242'00
Score ﬂsg.o 0 0 0 223 261.002 363.007 342.002

I
BRS50F|BR50S JGRSB10 JGRSB15 JGRSB2 JOSBP2 |SBP25JOSBPGP JSBPGP JFSPR5 SPR50
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

Harbour
House
Daniel 272.00
White 164.001 5
Martin
Btown 314.006
Ray 1018.078 |1485.105 272.005
Holohan
Tracey 206  [332.004 (335.003
Behan
Willie 269.00
Fenlon 4 382.011
0 1018.078 11485.105 272.005 572'00 332.004 382.011 0
3429.2
Score 04 0 1018.078 |1485.105 272.005 272.005 382.011 0

I
BRS50F |BR50S JGRSB10 JGRSB15 JGRSB2 JOSBP2 |SBP25JOSBPGP JSBPGP JFSPR5 SPR50
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

The Cow .
Pats Hilltop
Karl 997.036 1420.069 246.001
O'Brien
Nigel
el 974.041
Eugene
chgene 1198.025
Martin 242.00
Doyle 3
0 997.036 1420.069 |246.001 542'00 0 0 0
Score (2)805'1 0 997.036 |1420.069 246.001 | 242.003 0 0




BR50F|BR50S JGRSB10 |GRsB15 [GRsB2 JosBP2 |sBr25JosBPGP [sBPGP FSPR5SPR50
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

Cookies .
Monsters Hilltop
Brendan 331.00
Smith 842.023 3
Len Regan | | | 11015.072 |1463.089 273.005 | | | 371.008 | |
Anthony 927.019 212 282.002
Smith
Stephen 1000.06 |1395.064 252.004 269.00 348.006
Wall 4
Blayne 479.01
Murphy 4
179'01 0 1015.072 |1463.089 |273.005 0 369'00 0 371.008 231'00 0
4201.1
Score o 479.014  |1015.072 |1463.089 [273.005 269.004 371.008 331.003
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 JGRsB2 |osBP2 |sBP25|OSBPGP [SBPGP |FSPRS|. o,
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0
Down from |, ,.
the ninn | illtop
Martin 242.00
Doyle 3
Michael
Whelehan 236
Stewart 998.053 1439.072 256.003 214 313.004
Clarke
'Susan quinn | | | 976.044 | | | 338.002 | |
Da\_/ld 359.009
Quinn
0 0 998.053 1439.072 (256.003 0 542'00 0 359.009 0 0
3294.1
Score ) 0 998.053 1439.072 256.003 242.003 359.009 0
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 JGRsB2 |osBP2 |sBP25|0sBPGP [SBPGP |FSPRS|. e
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0
IPA Pistol
Club
‘Alan Lynch | | | 087.042 | | | | | 339.007 | |
Eamonn 224.00
McCarthy 1 296.003
285.00
Jeff Kehoe 1015.072 1481.095 272.003 [279.005 |3 388.015 [382.013
Neil
O'Malley 378.007
Pat
Donnelly 362.01
285.00
0 0 1015.072 1481.095 272.003 [279.005 |3 388.015 [382.013 0 0
3441.1
Score oy 0 1015.072 |1481.095 [272.003 285.003 388.015 0




BR50F |BR50S JGRSB10 JGRSB15 |GRSB2 JOSBP2 |SBP25]JOSBPGP JSBPGP JFSPR5 SPR50
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

|Kerry Men |Kingdom

Mark 453.00 1930035 (1368.045 235.001 227.002 24090 374013 314,001 27901
Kinane 5 1 3
Joe Flynn | | | 997.045 239.002 | | | | | |
Howard 433.01 016.037 |1388.05 |oas 366.00 [367.00
Jones 1 9 7
Mike
O'Grady 258
Declan
Madden 254.003 333.009
‘1‘33'01 353'00 997.045 [1388.05 258  254.003 i4o.oo 374013 [314.001 279'01 ?67'00
4103.1
Score ’9 453.005  |997.045 | 1388.05 (258 254.003 374.013 379.013
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 JGRsB2 |osBP2 |sBP25|OSBPGP [SBPGP |FSPRS|. o,
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0
The .
Kingdom Kingdom
‘Aidan Corry | | | | | 254.004 | | | | | |
Mick 434.00 366.00
McGrath ) 1249.049 245 352.003
lan McGill | | | 958.033 |1373.037 236.002 | | | | | |
Pat 221.00
O'Mahoney 2
‘2‘34'00 0 958.033 1373.037 (254.004 0 245 0 352.003 266'00 0
3993.0
Score o 434.002  |969.036 |1373.037 [254.004 245 352.003 366.003
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 JGRsB2 |OsBP2 |sBP25JOSBPGP |SBPGP |FSPRS|. e
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0
The Great .
Ones Kingdom
Conor 402.00 159.00 368.00
McGrath 7 1 5
Jim
O'Donoghe 231.002 336.002
Colin 228.00
McCormack 1 248.002
Ellen 237.00
McCormack 3 281
‘7102'00 0 0 0 231.002 0 537'00 0 336.002 268'00 0
1574.0
Score 1 402007 |0 0  [231.002 237.003 336.002 368.005

BRSOF BRSOS GRSB10 GRSBlS GRSB2 JOSBP2 SBP25 OSBPGP |SBPGP FSPR SPR50
20 00 5P 5P 40 40

|Lough Bo




Daniel 260.00

OFlaherty 1011.073 |1448.066 |275.006 270.006 |7 376.01  369.008

David 188.00

Caslin 1

Gerry 259.005 320.007

Conlon

James

Connolly 268.005 279.007

260.00
0 0 1011.073 |1448.066 |275.006 279.007 |} 376.01  1369.008 0 0
3389.1

Score o 0 1011.073 |1448.066 275.006 279.007 376.01 0
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 JGRsB2 |osBP2 [sBP25|osBPGP |SBPGP |FSPRS|. e,
S A 20 00 5P 5p P 40 40 )

A few more

foot of

Lough Bo

Michael 265.004 22390 1350 006 1338.006

Casey 2

Michael

Killalea 194

Noel

Thompson 257.004

Derek Healy | | | 11009.062 1440.059 276.005 | | | 287.002 | |

253.00
0 0 1009.062 (1440.059 276.005 265.004 |2 352.006 (338.006 0 0
3342.1

Score 2 0 1009.062 |1440.059 |276.005 265.004 352.006 0
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 JGRsB2 |osBP2 |sBP25|0SBPGP [SBPGP |FSPRS|. e
S A 20 00 5P 5p P 40 40 0

IMNSCI |

John

oas | mes

Paul Deegan | | | | | | 267.001 | | | | |

| | 0 0 0 0 232.003 [267.001 |0 0 0 0 0

Score ‘299'00 ‘ 0 ‘0 ‘ 0 ’232.003 ‘ 267.001 ‘ 0 ‘ 0
BR50F|BR50S [GRSB10 |GRsB15 JGRsB2 |osBP2 |sBP25|0sBPGP [SBPGP |FSPRS|. e,
S A 20 00 5P 5p P 40 40 0

MTSC |

Con 374.00

Dunleavy 264.002 261  353.009 (350.012

Dave Hayes 556'00 336.006

Gerry 209.00

McCarthy 198.001 2

James

SHarmhan 178 276.001




John

o 223.001

Pat

D ohue 201 217.001
0 0 0 0 201 264002 261  353.009 350.012 274'00 0

Score 1%92'0 0 0 0 201 264.002 353.009 374.006
BR50F BRSOS GRSB10 GRSBlS GRsB2 [osBp2 SBP25 0SBPGP |sBPGP SPR SPR5O

20 00 5P 5P 40 40

INITSA

Jonny 239.00

McKibbin 2 233.002

Ray 254.00

McKibbin 1 320.001
0 0 0 0 0 0 f54'°° 0 320.001 [0 0

Score 274'00 0 0 0o 0 254.001 320.001 0
BRSO BRSOS GRSB10 GRSBlS GRsB2 [osBp2 BP25 0SBPGP |sBPGP SPR N

20 00 5P 5P 40 40

ISAHGCA |

Anna-Marie 1004.064 |1464.078 1257.002

van Tonder

DEON

CHARL DE 1007.065 |1470.089 |257.002

VILLIERS

Diana 452.00 99504 |1358.049 243.001 182 24100

Zoccola 6 1

Flippie van 1012.078 |1489.109 |276.006

Tonder

Hercules 1015.072 |1467.083 262,003 262.00

Louw 3

Johan 1012.064 1468.083 |271.004

Griesel
252'00 0 1015.072 |1489.109 276.006 1182 562'00 0 0 0 0

3494.1

Score 5 452,006  1015.072 |1489.109 276.006 262.003 0 0
BR50F[BR50S |GRsB10 [GRsB15 [GRsB2 [osBP2 [sr2sfosarar [sBraP [Fsprs|c e,
s A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

Scotland

Gallery

Rifle

Norman 1007.069 |1447.066 280.006

Veitch

Robert J.

ol 1013.064 |1419.069 |265.001

| | 0 0 11013.064 |1447.066 280.006 0 0 0 0 0 0




Score ‘2240'1 ‘ 0 ‘1013.064 ‘1447.066 ‘280.006 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 0

I O 5 A
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

|SLG Bisley |

Jacky Lanb | | | 981.05 |1446.06 [241.001 | | | | | |

Rachel

Goldsworth 1365.049

y

Steve Lamb | | | 11009.062 1447.065 258.002 [253.001 | 348.004 (334.006 | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |

| | 0 0 11009.062 |1447.065 [258.002 253.001 0 348.004 334.006 0 0

Score ‘2215'1 ‘ 0 ‘1009.062 ‘1447.065 ’258.002 ‘ 253.001 ‘ 348.004 ‘ 0

I O 5 e e o
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

|Suirside |

'Mike Power | | | 953.058 |1418.073 276.005 | | | | | |

Noel 473.00

Kennedy 6

Sean Taylor 363'00

| | | | | | | | | | |
% 953.058 (1418.073 276.005 |0 o o 0 o o

Score 212011 473006 (953.058 1418073 276.005 0 0 0

I O 5 o
S A 20 00 5p 5p P 40 40 0

Ulster Rifle

Association

Peter Wylie | | | | 11384.031 | | | 332.003 | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |

| | 0 0 0 11384.031 0 0 0 1332.003 |0 0 0

Score ‘;7116'0 ‘ 0 ‘o ‘1384.031 ’o ‘ 0 ‘ 332.003 ‘ 0

I O 5 i ] o i e e
S A 20 00 5P 5P P 40 40 0

Wales

Gallery

Rifle

Daron

Pritchard 981.038 1392.056

Robert

Whesler 1007.061 (1437.079

Taff Wilcox | | | 11013.072 |1459.079 |264.008 | | | |

Andy

Summers 1013.068 (1456.083

v 1017.082 [1480.109 |272.005

oberts




1289.0 ‘

87 0 ‘1017.082 smith ‘272.005‘ 0

Score ‘




